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DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 SAGGIANI SILVIA 1 55,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PANIN ALESSANDRA 2 43,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PAIOLA VALERIA 3 38,38 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 SACCHETTO MONICA 4 37,37 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BORGATO ELISABETTA 5 35,87 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GUARNERI TOMMASA GRAZIA 6 35,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LONGHINI GIANCARLO 7 35,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GOLDIN BEATRICE 8 32,98 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L TESSARIN LAURA 9 32,98 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MORGON FEDERICA 10 32,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DUMITRU ALINA FLORINA 11 31,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FURLANI CLAUDIA 12 30,58 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GHIRARDELLO FEDERICA 13 29,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BELLAN STEFANIA 14 29,12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D IACCARINO ILARIA 15 28,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TESSARIN MARCO 16 28,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FAGIOLI ALESSANDRA 17 26,51 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZAGATTI VERONICA 18 26,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SERIO DESIREE 19 25,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G VAVASSORI ADRIANO 20 25,23 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PIGAIANI ROSSANA 21 25,19 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X AGRILLO MASSIMO 22 24,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ACCARDO VALERIA 23 24,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MIRIMIN ILARIO 24 24,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ZAMPIERI MADDALENA 25 24,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MILANI ELENA 26 24,64 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BISAGLIA LINDA 27 24,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 SABATO ENRICA 28 24,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PERINI SONIA 29 24,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TEGAZZINI MARTA 30 23,92 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SIVIERI SILVIA 31 23,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TAMIELLO ROBERTO 32 23,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N VIDALI CINZIA 33 23,58 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GADALETA MICHELANGELO 34 23,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ILACQUA NICOLA 35 23,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FIORAVANTI MICHELA 36 22,89 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CRIVELLARI ELISA 37 22,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C RIELLO VALENTINA 38 22,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PORRECA SAMUELE 39 22,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SCALI FABRIZIO 40 22,52 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GUERRATO KATIA 41 22,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q DESTEFANI SILVIA 42 21,87 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MOCCHETTI KATIA 43 21,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PICELLI FEDERICA 44 21,68 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ZAMPINI ELENA 45 21,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CAPPELLATO MERI 46 21,62 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SIVIERO CRISTINA ANNA 47 21,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MOSCA SILVIA 48 21,32 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C RODELLA LUCA 49 21,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MAGNAVACCA MONICA 50 20,92 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B DONA' MARIKA 51 20,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MONTILLO ANNA NOEMI 52 20,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PATERLINI MANUELA 53 20,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PASQUALINI MARCELLO 54 20,43 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 DI NATALE ANDREA 55 20,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SALZANO FABIO 56 20,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 SMOLARI MARIA ANGELA 57 20,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GIARDINI FRANCESCA 58 19,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BIANCHINI ELISABETTA 59 19,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 REALE LAURA 60 19,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BORILE SARA 61 19,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MARANGON MARIA NELLA 62 19,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MANTOVAN VIRNA 63 19,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MORETTI ANNA 64 19,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TIMACO MELISSA 65 19,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PICONE FAUSTA 66 19,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GARAVELLO ELISA 67 19,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D RIZZI CRISTINA 68 19,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q IACINO STEFANIA 69 19,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BONANDIN MAITENA 70 19,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MARANGONI LARA 71 19,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C STOPPA PAMELA 72 18,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PIVETTI ARIANNA 73 18,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 DATTOLO CARMELA 74 18,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAVESTRO MATTIA 75 18,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SICCHIERI PAMELA 76 18,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MUNERATI ALESSANDRO 77 18,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 COSTA ALESSANDRO 78 18,33 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GUARNIERI FRANCESCA 79 18,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PAVAN ROBERTO 80 17,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ZENATO MATTEO 81 17,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 DELLA CORTE FIORENTINA 82 17,73 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MADAGHIELE ALESSANDRO 83 17,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BUZZONI ILARIA 84 17,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DI BIANCA GIUSEPPE 85 17,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANTOVANI MATTIA 86 17,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ZANIN MASSIMO 87 17,41 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BORILE SANDRO 88 17,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 ANTONIOLI NATHALIE 89 17,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BASTO CARMELA 90 17,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SANTATO PAOLA 91 17,13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FINOTELLO CHIARA 92 17,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BIZZI ANTONELLA 93 17,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SUMAN ELISA 94 17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BOARETTO CLARA 95 16,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DIODICIBUS FEDERICA 96 16,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TARGA AMANTE 97 16,88 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MANTOVANI ALICE 98 16,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CAPPELLO DORETTA 99 16,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BOSCHETTI STEFANIA 100 16,72 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L SIVIERO ELIA 101 16,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ZANCANELLA FABIO 102 16,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 LONGO VALERIA PIERPAOLA 103 16,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TOSELLO GIANCARLO 104 16,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 STOPPA FRANCESCA 105 16,48 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ESPOSITO BERNARDO 106 16,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 VIOLATI BEATRICE 107 16,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 LABIA VERONICA 108 16,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ARNESE MICHELA 109 16,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 DI MARZO LOREDANA 110 16,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G VISENTIN SONIA GIOVANNA 111 16,18 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A VERONESE BARBARA 112 16,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MANCIN GIULIA 113 16,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q D'ANTUONO ANNA DANIELA 114 16 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N DI GIANGIACOMO FRANCESCO 115 16 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L RODELLA CAROLINA 116 16 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 DRAGO EDDI 117 16 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 FARABOTIN ANDREA 118 15,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VERZOLA SELENE 119 15,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BIANCHINI GRETA 120 15,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE MARCHI RAFFAELA 121 15,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ZICHICHI SIMONA 122 15,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BOSCHINI OLIVIA 123 15,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 INCAO VANESSA 124 15,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N DONNARUMMA MARIA DOMENICA 125 15,63 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E RAGAZZI SONIA 126 15,58 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZAGHI KATIA 127 15,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CANTARELLA LUANA 128 15,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G QUICQUARO FRANCESCA 129 15,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P MANCIN RICCARDO 130 15,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GHIROTTI LUCA 131 15,37 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G LUNARI PAOLA 132 15,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GUERRA LORENZO 133 15,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 PADOAN ELENA 134 15,23 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X COSTA LUANA 135 15,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GALASSO MATTEO 136 15,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CECCHETTIN SILVIA 137 15,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BONON ANNA 138 15,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ROSSI ROBERTA 139 15,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N SCABIN ANDREA 140 15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 IVAN ELISA 141 15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BIANCHINI SARA 142 14,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 MASINI MARCO 143 14,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LICCARDI CONCETTA 144 14,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SANTAGATA ELENA 145 14,85 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P POMPEO ELISA 146 14,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SIBILLA GIOVANNA 147 14,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C VILLANO ASSUNTA 148 14,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FERRARI ANDREA 149 14,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CANDIANI IOLANDA 150 14,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 151 14,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N VERONESE MOIRA 152 14,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E NESPOLI CONCETTA 153 14,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ANTARIDI CRISTIAN 154 14,57 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MASSARO ELISA 155 14,57 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B COLUCCI ANTONIO 156 14,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BARUCHELLO ANDREA 157 14,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CISOTTO MARTA 158 14,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 MURRONE JESSICA 159 14,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 VIOLATI TESCARI BARBARA 160 14,43 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ROSSETTO NICOLE 161 14,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FONSATTI SARA 162 14,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MILONE ANTONIETTA 163 14,38 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TOFFANO ERICA 164 14,37 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SCORZONI LIVIA 165 14,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ZANGARI VALENTINA 166 14,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SPINARDI CHIARA 167 14,32 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q RIBAUDO MARIA PAMELA 168 14,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B FERRI CAMILLA 169 14,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MORETTO STEFANIA 170 14,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CIVINELLI ROBERTO 171 14,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STILLISANO DUILIO 172 14,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DALLA VILLA SERENA 173 14,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZANINI ARIANNA 174 14 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SALVI TIZIANA 175 14 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X VERONESE LUELLA 176 13,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CHIAROLANZA ANTONELLA 177 13,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RANAURO MARIA ASSUNTA 178 13,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CRIVELLARI GIULIA 179 13,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MORETTO VALENTINA 180 13,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TACU NICOLETA 181 13,87 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FREGUGLIA ELENA 182 13,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TIENGO LEONARDO 183 13,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BEGA SONIA 184 13,77 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PAVINATI SILVIA 185 13,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D SARTORI CRISTIAN 186 13,68 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAVARIN SARA 187 13,68 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 VERZA GIADA 188 13,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RIZZATELLO ALEX 189 13,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E SISTO MADDALENA 190 13,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BASSANO NOVELLA 191 13,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BRAGGION MILENA 192 13,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C RIGONI ILARIA 193 13,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ANDREOTTI DANIELA 194 13,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LA LUNA DEBORAH 195 13,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MORI LIANA 196 13,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ROMAGNOLO SUSANNA 197 13,43 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TOMASIN ERIKA 198 13,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BIMBATI GREGORI 199 13,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 AMENDOLA CARMINE 200 13,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 PICARDI ELISA 201 13,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MICHIELETTI ENRICO 202 13,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BOVO MICHELA 203 13,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 COLOGNESI LUCIA 204 13,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CIRILLO CIRO 205 13,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MERCOLINO SAVERIO 206 13,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 D'AMBRUOSO DOMENICA 207 13,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHIEREGATO LAURA 208 13,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VENTURINI MATTEO 209 13,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G LAZZARINI MARTINA 210 13,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C VEDOVETTO GIADA 211 13,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CHINAGLIA ENRICA 212 13,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MARANGELLI GIOVANNI 213 13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COLOMBINO FILOMENA 214 13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PERNA ROSSELLA 215 13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ROSA BARBARA 216 13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ROSSI STEFANIA 217 13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PARESCHI LEANDRO 218 12,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BORSATO CRISTINA 219 12,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MARIA DANIELA GIOACCHINA 220 12,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BERNARDINELLO SILVIA 221 12,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SAMIOLO ANNA 222 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 NACCARATO NICOLETTA 223 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 COZZOLINO MICHELA 224 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GHIRARDELLO LAURA 225 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GUARNIERI FRANCESCA 226 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BONZI MICHELA 227 12,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ZERBINATI GIORGIA 228 12,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 ESPOSITO NATASCIA 229 12,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FERRARA CATERINA 230 12,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BERGAMASCHI BARBARA 231 12,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 SCHIBUOLA LENNY 232 12,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CONTARINO VALERIA 233 12,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X FERRARA PRISCO 234 12,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PELLEGRINO DOMENICO 235 12,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 FAZIO MICHELE 236 12,68 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BACCHIEGA ARIANNA 237 12,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BACCARO LUISA 238 12,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 SATTIN MASSIMO 239 12,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RISPOLI CARMELA 240 12,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ALBANO FILOMENA 241 12,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE GRANDI ELIDE ISIDE 242 12,50 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BARBIERI CRISTINA 243 12,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PREGNOLATO FABIO 244 12,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GABRIELI FRANCESCA 245 12,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FERRUCCI ELISABETTA 246 12,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TOSARELLO MARCO 247 12,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E GAZZI MICHELA 248 12,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D POZZATO MANUELA 249 12,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FUSETTI MARIA DONATELLA 250 12,47 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CREA VALENTINA 251 12,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SORRENTINO SUSANNA 252 12,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BUSINARO ALICE 253 12,37 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BONAFINI KATIA 254 12,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZANETTI CATERINA 255 12,32 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CELENTANO GIUSEPPINA 256 12,32 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VETRANO GIUSEPPE 257 12,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TOMANIN SILVIA 258 12,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DAINESE FRANCESCO 259 12,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 FOLEGANI PAOLA 260 12,28 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G PAIATTO SILVIA 261 12,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BELLAN MICHELE 262 12,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BONANDIN MATTEO 263 12,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BADIO CHIARA 264 12,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PREGNOLATO ERICA 265 12,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DRAGO CRISTINA 266 12,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GHIROTTI FEDERICA 267 12,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ARQUA' ERIKA 268 12,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CASTELLANI GABRIELLA 269 12,13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MONTALTO GIANFILIPPO 270 12,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PALESTINI TERESA 271 12,08 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MAZZOCCA ELISENA 272 12,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BUSIN MARIA 273 12,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C LAZZARIN JENNY 274 12 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BELLINI VALENTINA 275 12 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ALLARI ENRICO 276 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MARCHETTO GIADA 277 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PALMIERI ADRIANA 278 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 LIONELLO SARA 279 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DI LORENZO GIOVANNI 280 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BULGARELLI BARBARA 281 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 SPANU CATERINA 282 12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q OLIVO ALESSANDRA 283 11,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COLTRO BELINDA 284 11,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BUCCHERI FEDERICA 285 11,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A BOVOLENTA VALENTINA 286 11,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SALVADORI ROBERTA 287 11,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B DE BARI ROBERTO DONATO 288 11,82 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CRIVELLARI SABRINA 289 11,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MORINI VALERIA 290 11,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZAMBON SIBILLA 291 11,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 GIUSTI ELENA 292 11,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VANIN GIULIA 293 11,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MORETTO ERIKA 294 11,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CALLEGARI ANDREA 295 11,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TOMASI SERGIO 296 11,77 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A SIVIERO CARLO 297 11,77 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E LAZZARINI KATIUSCIA 298 11,72 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C VAN DE CASTEL GABRIELLA 299 11,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FRANZOSO ELISA 300 11,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MOTARAN CONSUELO 301 11,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L PEZZOLATO MICHELE 302 11,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BIANCHI SERENA 303 11,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CREPALDI ALESSIA 304 11,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BONAFIN SARA 305 11,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PARISI ROSARIO 306 11,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PETRELLA NICOLA 307 11,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GHINATO VALENTINO 308 11,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CREPALDI SARA 309 11,56 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CATTIN SARA 310 11,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BEVILACQUA ROBERTA 311 11,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q DI BENEDETTO GIANLUCA 312 11,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GARBIN PAMELA 313 11,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TRIMARCHI SALVATORE 314 11,49 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRANDOLESE VALENTINA 315 11,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CANELLA ZANELLATO MARIKA 316 11,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CECCHETTO NICOLE 317 11,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZERBINATI ELENA 318 11,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SALAFRICA GIUSEPPE 319 11,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MATTEUCCI GAETANA 320 11,37 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 NARDIN SILVIA 321 11,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SIVIERI FILIPPO 322 11,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GAZZIERO ALESSANDRA 323 11,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LAGO ARIANNA 324 11,30 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MANTOVAN SILVIA 325 11,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MAGHINI ALESSANDRO 326 11,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BRAGA LISA 327 11,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VIDALE MASSIMO 328 11,28 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L CREPALDI GIOIA 329 11,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q RICCA VALERIA 330 11,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SARTO SERENA 331 11,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 POLO PAOLA 332 11,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MARRONE MARTINA 333 11,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B D'AVANZO SARA 334 11,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X DE STEFANI SILVIA 335 11,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q STASI PIERLUIGI 336 11,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MUOLLO DANIELE 337 11,18 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RIZZATO ANNA LISA 338 11,16 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BOVO JESSICA 339 11,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FORMAGGIO BARBARA 340 11 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GUERRATO SILVIA 341 11 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TARGA ELENA 342 11 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 PAVIANI MARCELLA 343 11 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CASTELLANI CESARE 344 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 PAPARELLA STEFANIA 345 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q NONATO GIULIA 346 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCAPATI DORINA 347 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N AVANZI CHIARA 348 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BELTRAMI CINZIA 349 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 RIZZATTI MARINA 350 11 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 SINIGAGLIA RUGGERO 351 10,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GOLINELLI NICOLA 352 10,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 SGARBI CRISTINA 353 10,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BORRELLI ANDREA 354 10,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FIASCO ALESSANDRO 355 10,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 GUARNIERI NICOLO' 356 10,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MEZZACAPO MARIA 357 10,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FRANZA PATRIZIA 358 10,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHIARI KATIA 359 10,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CAVA SALVATORE 360 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CREPALDI NICOLA 361 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DI GENOVA PIERO 362 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N JESUS BISPO JOSEANE 363 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A BROGNATI UGO 364 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BALBO EMANUELA 365 10,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GRILLO SILVANA 366 10,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G OSTI CHIARA 367 10,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BELLETTATO STEFANO 368 10,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L DONI FIORENZA 369 10,73 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MONTEMURRO GIUSEPPE 370 10,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E LAQUALE ANTONIA 371 10,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARCHI FEDERICA 372 10,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 ALESSIO MARILENA 373 10,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRAZZOROTTO SILVIA 374 10,61 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PIERRO MARIANNA 375 10,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TONZIELLO MARIAGRAZIA 376 10,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C AUGUSTI NICOLE 377 10,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CASILLO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 378 10,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 DI BELLA FRANCESCO 379 10,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PASQUALIN JLENIA 380 10,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GHIDOTTI MASSIMO 381 10,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MEER GRAZIA 382 10,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 DESTEFANI LORENZO 383 10,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ROSSIN ELENA 384 10,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q NAPPO ANNA PIA 385 10,52 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GARDIN ELISA 386 10,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BACCHIEGA ALBERTO 387 10,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PINTO ANTONIO 388 10,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SERICO SILVIA 389 10,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ZANELLATI ELISA 390 10,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MARTUCCI GIUSEPPE LUCA 391 10,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BRAGHIN AURORA VANESSA 392 10,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L ZEMINIANI DONATELLA 393 10,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DORIA GIUSEPPE 394 10,47 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CAPPELLINI ALESSIO 395 10,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GIBILARO ALESSANDRA 396 10,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MONDO CAMILLA 397 10,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 AVOLA MARCO 398 10,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E AIELLO MARIA TERESA 399 10,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SIMONELLI GIORGIA 400 10,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MARANGON EMANUELA 401 10,37 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DI LELLO ANDREA 402 10,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MARCHETTO LUCIANA 403 10,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRANZOSO NICOLE 404 10,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DE BARI ROSA 405 10,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GRIECO MARTINA 406 10,30 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MAZZOCCA ANGELO GIOVANNI 407 10,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FARINA ALESSIA 408 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 ARONICA LORENZA 409 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SCIBELLI CRISTIAN 410 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAGANO LUIGI 411 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 IANNELLO GIANMARCO MARIA 412 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L TESSARIN ANNA 413 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ANDRIOTTO GIULIA 414 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CONTE ANTONIO 415 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A PREARO SARA 416 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CAMISOTTI RICCARDO 417 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q RIZZATO FRANCESCA 418 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 LAZZARIN ANGELO 419 10,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BRUNELLI CHIARA 420 10,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N DI GIANGIACOMO GAIA 421 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LEMBO MELANIA 422 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRANDOLESE ARIANNA 423 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ZANELLA ELISA 424 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MIGLIORINI ILEANA 425 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SCARABELLO GIACOMO 426 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 RUSSO ROSARIA 427 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GIRRI SABRINA 428 10,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CHINARELLO ELISA 429 10,23 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MARCHESANI RENATA 430 10,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MARANGON TIZIANA 431 10,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FERRACIN ENRICA 432 10,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ODORE ANGELA MARIA 433 10,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BORTOLOTTI MARTINA 434 10,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SCHIBUOLA GIORGIA 435 10,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GRANATO ANNA 436 10,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TREVISAN ANDREA 437 10,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FUSO GIOVANNI 438 10,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 PELLUMBI EVA 439 10,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SCARPELLI CARMELA 440 10,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TRACANNA MARYRITA 441 10,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BRUSCO YURI 442 10,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZAGO LAURA 443 10,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BARUFFA CLAUDIA 444 10,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D REALDON GAIA 445 10,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 PAGANIN STEFANO 446 10,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P VIA MARTINO 447 10,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 AMATO ALESSANDRO 448 10,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E OTTOBONI ILARIA 449 10,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q STIFANI TIZIANA 450 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZAMBON PAOLO 451 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BARION ANTONELLA 452 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X FRISON LARA 453 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GHISELLINI ENRICO 454 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VISENTIN ALESSANDRO 455 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 ZANGIROLAMI ALICE 456 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MARZOLLA MARIA CHIARA 457 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VIGNA ALICE 458 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MEDEA FEDERICA 459 10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C LO STIMOLO MORENA 460 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TERRACCIANO VINCENZO 461 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CALESELLA LORENZO 462 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 STRAZZANTI SOPHIE 463 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 PRESTI GIUSEPPE PIO 464 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CECCHETTO NICOLA 465 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C RIZZI SARA 466 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BOVOLENTA GIOELE 467 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PIZZO LAURA 468 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CHINAGLIA FEDERICO 469 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 FREZZATO LAURA 470 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 RENESTO CLAUDIA 471 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FRIGATO GRETA 472 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BARATELLA LAURA 473 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 NICOLETTO SARA 474 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 BALBONI LISA 475 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GULINELLI SERRA SALLY 476 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MAZZETTO ALESSANDRO 477 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PALOMBA RAFFAELA 478 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BERGO JESSICA 479 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BISCO MATTEO 480 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BELLAN SARA 481 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANFRIN FEDERICA 482 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PELLEGRINELLI ALICE 483 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MILAN SILVIA 484 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BIGHI LARA 485 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 PAGANIN NICCOLO' 486 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PAVANIN VANESSA 487 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D ES SAHHAL MALIKA 488 10 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BOLDRIN SILVIA 489 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MANGHERINI MARTINA 490 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 AVANZI SARA 491 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DEL MASTRO ARCANGELA 492 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TOSO VALENTINA 493 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BERTOLASO MATTIA 494 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BRUGNANO MARIA TERESA 495 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ORSETTI GIADA 496 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 GALLETTA VERONICA 497 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CONTIERO ELENA 498 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CARLETTI SILVIA 499 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 ANNUNZIATA ANNA MICHELA 500 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VERONESE CHIARA 501 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FINOTELLO MORENA 502 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CESTARI MARIKA 503 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 LUCCHIN FEDERICA 504 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P AVEZZU' ELENA 505 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VALLIN ELISA 506 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TOSO CHIARA 507 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ZAIA ELISA 508 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E LODO GIORGIA 509 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SIVIERI MICHELA 510 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TURRI STEFANO 511 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GULA' MICHELA IRENE 512 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PASQUALINI SARA 513 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PREGNOLATO ARIANNA 514 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZERBINATO ANNA 515 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C RUZZA JESSIKA 516 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TOLVA ANNA 517 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FERRANTE ROSALIA 518 10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MAGISTRO NUNZIO 519 9,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CUSIN MARIA 520 9,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SCORRANO SIMONE 521 9,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 ROCCA ANGELICA 522 9,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TUCCIA ANNA 523 9,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X SALAMON ENRICA 524 9,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SIANO ANGELO 525 9,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TROMBETTA FRANCESCO 526 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GRASSO GINEVRA 527 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BOVOLENTA ELIA 528 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TREZZA IDA 529 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 CIRELLA MICHELE 530 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 COZZOLINO ANNA 531 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C COLTRICETTA ARIANNA 532 9,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BARBATO FEDERICA 533 9,85 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BATTIATO NATALE FABIO 534 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CUFFARO SALVATORE 535 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CASTALDO PASQUALE 536 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SCORRANO NICOLA 537 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P OSTI GIOVANNI 538 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 AVALLONE VIVIANA 539 9,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FIORENTINO MARIA GAETANA 540 9,84 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 PERETTO PATRIZIA 541 9,82 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ROSINI ANGELA 542 9,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E MUSTO MARIA CARMEN 543 9,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PAZI SIMONE 544 9,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GRIPPO COVIELLO KATIA 545 9,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CREPALDI FABRIZIO 546 9,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ZANOVELLO MANUEL 547 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MELON MELISSA 548 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GAGLIO ROSSELLA 549 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CORSATO JESSICA 550 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SGRO' GEMMA MARINA 551 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q COMPAGNONE CARLO 552 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CASELLATO BARBARA 553 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CASELLATO SILVIA 554 9,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PELLEGRINI MICHELE 555 9,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MANTOVAN MARTA 556 9,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZANOTTO ANDREA 557 9,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRANDOLESE RICCARDO 558 9,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TOSATO ANNA 559 9,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ANDREOTTI MARTINA 560 9,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GANZAROLI GIULIA 561 9,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CARDAROPOLI ANNA 562 9,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VOLATILE SIMONE 563 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FALCONE ROSSELLA 564 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CIRILLO ANTONIO 565 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LIONELLO GIORGIA 566 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MERLANTE MARGHERITA 567 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TESSARIN DAVIDE 568 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E ZANELLATO LORENZO 569 9,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X SECCHIERO TEODOLINDA 570 9,67 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q POLTRONIERI VERONICA 571 9,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RIZZO KATTJ 572 9,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TROMBINI ANGELA 573 9,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CARLUCCIO SIMONA GRAZIA 574 9,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PASELLO NATASCIA 575 9,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TECCHIATI DANIELE 576 9,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 COTTONE ANDREA 577 9,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 DAVANZO LUCIA 578 9,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 FIORAVANTI ELENA 579 9,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 PASTRELLO BARBARA 580 9,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CASSIBBA GIUSEPPINA 581 9,62 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PREVIERO VALENTINA 582 9,61 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CELIENTO RITA 583 9,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 ROSSATO ILARIA 584 9,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANFREDINI VALENTINA 585 9,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PETRARCHIN ALICE 586 9,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MINISTERI ANTONIO 587 9,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BERGANTIN GIORGIA 588 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RIBAUDO MARCO 589 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BOZZI GIORGIA 590 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 RODELLA NICOLO' 591 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BARISON MARTA 592 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q VIOLA MARIA ASSUNTA 593 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SCORRANO ALICE 594 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MANGIA SALVATORE 595 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SICIGNANO LUISA 596 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P CASCARANO NUNZIATA 597 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 LUCCA VIVIANA 598 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SAPONARO MARA 599 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CREUSO SABRINA CAROLINA 600 9,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MUNERATI ILARIA 601 9,57 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TASCHIN LUCIO 602 9,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BELLUCO ALESSANDRO 603 9,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZAGAMI GIUSEPPE 604 9,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CARLONE CLAUDIA 605 9,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CREUSO MICHELE 606 9,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MANCO VINCENZO 607 9,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MENIN MICHELA 608 9,53 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SCOPPA MARIO 609 9,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L MARANGONI CHIARA 610 9,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SIVIERI SARA 611 9,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BERTIN SARA 612 9,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 REALE ALESSIA 613 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ARDUINI ANGELA 614 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FERRARI MARISA 615 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q D'ALESSANDRO ESPERANZA 616 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 GUARNIERI GIORGIA 617 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SCALAPRICE MARCELLO 618 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CECCHETTO EMANUELE 619 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DE ROSA LUNA 620 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PREVIATO ALBERTO 621 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COLTRO SERENA 622 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ZAMPOLLO SERENA 623 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q NELE MARINA 624 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E ZANGARINI MARTA 625 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 GUIDA CRISTIANA 626 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G D'ANGELO MERY 627 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E IENCO ANNAMARIA 628 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PELLEGRINI ELISA 629 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 FOGAGNOLO SIMONA 630 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DI GUIDA UMBERTO 631 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GIOLO SUSANNA 632 9,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PAGLIARINI SABRINA 633 9,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZANGROSSI GAIA 634 9,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DAL BOSCO GIULIA 635 9,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DI BENEDETTO TIZIANA 636 9,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PUZZOVIO VALERIO 637 9,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P GUERRATO MARIKA 638 9,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GENNARO RITA MARIA CONCETTA 639 9,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FRACCON ENRICO 640 9,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 FERRARA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 641 9,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L PIZZO RICCARDO 642 9,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L LIONELLO SARA 643 9,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CARRIERO ROBERTA 644 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MARZOLLA LIVIA MARIA 645 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BONFANTE GIORGIA 646 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CHINARELLO MATILDA 647 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 COCO SIMONE 648 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GIGLIO ANTONIO 649 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C D'ANGELO GIOVANNI 650 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MALDI CHIARA VALENTINA 651 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 GULLA' ERICA 652 9,40 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CALTAGIRONE FLORIANA 653 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CREPALDI JESSICA 654 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D OTTOBONI RACHELE 655 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BALDI LUCREZIA 656 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BONDESAN DARIA 657 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 DAVI' CINZIA 658 9,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 DAVI' ALBERTO 659 9,38 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 ZIMOTTI MATTEO 660 9,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 LANGELLA ANTONELLA 661 9,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MILAN VALENTINA 662 9,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E SIVIERO MAURO 663 9,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARGHERONE GIUSEPPA 664 9,34 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MENEGHINI FRANCESCA 665 9,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CARRARA BARBARA 666 9,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BELTRAME PAOLA 667 9,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GUERRISI FRANCESCA 668 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 AIELLO ENRICO 669 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MANTOVAN ZAIRA 670 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MACHA FRANCESCA 671 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CARMINATI PAOLA 672 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CIMAROSA LUCIA 673 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D ISARO' STEFANIA 674 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BUSANNA PATRIZIA 675 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G STOPPA ANTONELLA 676 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 PASOTTO RENZA 677 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAMPANA ANGELINA FILOMENA 678 9,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MARRA AZELIDA 679 9,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BONGIORNO ROBERTA 680 9,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHIEREGATO LORENZA 681 9,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PUGINA JESSICA 682 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DE MASI PAOLA 683 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRAMBAN MIKI 684 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GERARDO PAOLA 685 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ZANIN VALENTINA 686 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CIRCOSTA ANTONELLA 687 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GIANNUZZI ANTONIO 688 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TOMAO CHIARA 689 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 IATI' FILOMENA 690 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 GAMBONI DARIA 691 9,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BELLUZZO MASSIMO 692 9,27 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D LANZONI STEFANO 693 9,27 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BELLAN MARINA 694 9,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TOLINO MICHELE 695 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ALTIERI ALICE 696 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MANGIA MARICA 697 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CHIUCHIOLO ALBANESE ANGELA 698 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SIGNORIN ELISA 699 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MERENDA GENNARO 700 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BONONI KETTY 701 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ROSSATO ALBERTO 702 9,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A GONZALEZ PAULA CAROLINA 703 9,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BARBUTO IDA 704 9,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 PICCOLO PAOLA 705 9,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B DI CARLO SALVINO 706 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BORSETTO FRANCESCA 707 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 NOCERA PIER FRANCESCO 708 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 POERIO CHIARA 709 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BARATELLA DAIANA 710 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ZANFORLIN NICOLETTA 711 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MASIERO MANUELA 712 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BROMBIN ELISA 713 9,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MALAGUTTI KATIA 714 9,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BISCOSI FILOMENA 715 9,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZANINELLO EMANUELA 716 9,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q RAIMONDI ELENA 717 9,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X FRISON MARIA LORENA 718 9,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 APREA LILIANA 719 9,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ARNAO ALESSANDRO 720 9,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E ESPOSITO CARMELA BRUNA 721 9,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CORSO RICCARDO ANTONIO 722 9,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C TREVISAN MAURO 723 9,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q INSOGNA ANGELA 724 9,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BERTO VERONICA 725 9,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DE FELICE ALESSANDRA 726 9,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MARSANICH ILARIA 727 9,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L PANFILIO MIRKO 728 9,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PASELLO ANNA 729 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q VITALE STEFANIA 730 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DIANA GIUSEPPE 731 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DILAVANZO VANESSA 732 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BASSANI NICOLA 733 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 MENEGAZZI DENISE 734 9,10 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZANIRATO MIRKO 735 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TONDI MARIA 736 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GRANATO GIUSEPPE 737 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 IENCO GIUSEPPE 738 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FERRO MATTIA 739 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 NALLIN LAURA 740 9,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C RUSSO CLARA 741 9,07 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BERETTA ELENA 742 9,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BORDIN VALENTINA 743 9,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G RENESTO GRETA 744 9,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BONFATTI MASSIMO 745 9,02 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MASSARO DANIELA 746 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 CASTAGNA MASSIMO 747 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PREGNOLATO SARA 748 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MOSCHIN SILVIA 749 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CHIARELLO PAOLA 750 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BRAGGION NICOLA 751 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 DE STEFANI ELISABETTA 752 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TAMISO GESSICA 753 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D VETTORELLO FRANCESCA 754 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BREDA CARLOTTA 755 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 NEODO ARIANNA 756 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TRAMACERE MANUELA 757 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ZAPPONI ARIANNA 758 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CONTATTI MARIA 759 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BELLATO GIUSEPPINA 760 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D AUGUSTI ALESSANDRO 761 9 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RIZZO ANNA 762 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PELA' ALEX 763 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PALMA LAURA 764 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 IEVA ANASTASIA 765 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BELMONTE ANTONIO 766 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PESOLO CONCETTA 767 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E IACONO IRENE 768 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 DALL'OCCO FRANCESCA 769 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 GIBIN ANNA 770 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CANTONE MIRIAM 771 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LUCENTINI GRAZIANO 772 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P POLETTO MATTEO 773 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CREPALDI THOMAS 774 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 TAROZZO ERICA 775 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L VENTURINI GIULIA 776 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A PARISI ALESSANDRO CARMELO 777 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DE MARCHI ALESSANDRO 778 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GIUNTA SARA 779 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BUDRI MIRCO 780 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SANNA GIOSUE' MIRKO 781 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A CREPALDI SUSAN 782 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DEL VASTO CARLO 783 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X SEREN ANNALISA 784 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CIVIERO BARBARA 785 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RONCON ELISA 786 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GANCI TOMMASA 787 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PREGNOLATO MONIA 788 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PANFILO OMERO 789 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BIASIN PAOLA 790 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CIPRIANI ANNA MARIA 791 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FERRARI GIAMPIETRO 792 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TRIVARI ELVIDIA 793 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E ZANGARINI GIAN PIETRO 794 9 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GULMINI ROBERTA 795 8,98 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CALI' ANTONIO 796 8,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q INTOGNA DAVIDE 797 8,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 CASTAGNA LUCA 798 8,93 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SEGATO DANIELE 799 8,92 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 FERRARESE FRANCESCO 800 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 GHIRALDELLI MIRIAM 801 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TERZO LORENA 802 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PALMISANO TIZIANA 803 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PORTESAN GIULIA 804 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G AVEZZU' SILVIA 805 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MARTELLA EMILIA 806 8,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FRANCAVILLA MICHELE 807 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CAROSIA ROSSELLA VITUCCIA 808 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CECCHINI RICCARDO 809 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BETTERO ALESSIA 810 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CIPRIANI GIULIA 811 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DE PIETRA PAOLO 812 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SCARPELLO GIUSI 813 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PANZANARO VALENTINA 814 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PALADINO FLORA 815 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE RIENZO STEFANO 816 8,90 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ANOSTINI ELISA 817 8,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RONCON ROSANNA 818 8,87 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D QUERAITI MIRKO 819 8,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CANATO FRANCESCA 820 8,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GNESATO ALESSIA 821 8,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PERMUNIAN MONICA 822 8,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PATI RAFFAELLA 823 8,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FERRARI MICHELA 824 8,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E NACCARI SARA 825 8,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D DONATELLO IRENE 826 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 SPERANZA LUCIA 827 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 STOCCO VALENTINA 828 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PONZETTO FEDERICA 829 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D COVIELLO ANTONIO 830 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 VALERI DELINDA 831 8,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MILANI GLORIA 832 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A TIRELLA ILARIA 833 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RICCARDI GIORGIA 834 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZANELLATO ENRICO 835 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FREGUGLIA IRENE 836 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X TINTI GIORGIA 837 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MUNERATI ALBERTO 838 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ERCOLANI FEDERICA 839 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B VAGLIENTE GIULIA 840 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CONTIERO LUCA 841 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G VITALE ASSUNTA 842 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 PIETROPOLLI ANNA 843 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 OLIN BEATRICE 844 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VORRARO JESSICA 845 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 POLTRONIERI GIULIA 846 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FORNASIERO GIULIA 847 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ALIA ETTORE 848 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VACCARELLA SERAFINA SABRINA 849 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BORELLA ANNA 850 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 GRASSO LAURA 851 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GALENTINO ADRIANA 852 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CIBIN ALICE 853 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SURIAN ELEONORA 854 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VITALE MIRELLA 855 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MARCHESIN LINDA 856 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DONA' NICOLA 857 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C VITALE ANTONIETTA 858 8,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TERRANA TIZIANA 859 8,78 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BUSIN ROBERTA 860 8,77 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 COBIANCHI PAOLA 861 8,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P CASETTA ALICE 862 8,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CALLEGARI ARIANNA 863 8,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GREGNANIN MARY 864 8,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PREVIATO MARTINA 865 8,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 TARTAGLIA GIANMARTINO 866 8,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GRECO DAVIDE 867 8,73 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CRISCI DOMENICO 868 8,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SAVIOLI ERIKA 869 8,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PELLEGRINELLI SILVIA 870 8,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BONDESANI ALICE 871 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 VILLELLA FRANCESCA 872 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ROSSI PIETRO 873 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 PAGANIN BENEDETTA 874 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BISCARO GIULIA 875 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ARMAROLI GAIA 876 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 DAL  BEN FEDERICA 877 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C OSTI SARA 878 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 RODELLA TOMAS 879 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PASETTI MARTA 880 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CACCAVALE VINCENZO 881 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B D'APUZZO VALENTINA AUSILIA 882 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MELLE DANIELA 883 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ARETUSINI MARTINA 884 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D ANTICO STEFANO 885 8,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 D'AVELLA MARIA 886 8,68 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FOGAGNOLO ENRICA 887 8,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BEGOSSI VIVIANA 888 8,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 SAGGESE CARLA 889 8,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GIOLO CRISTIANO 890 8,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 TOSETTI FRANCA 891 8,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BERTI LUCA 892 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DELLA CIOPPA MARIA 893 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 ATZENI VALENTINA 894 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MANTOAN ANDREA 895 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 TROLESE MARTINA 896 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PARESCHI RICCARDO 897 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MOZZATO PAOLA 898 8,67 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GHIRARDELLO ANNALISA 899 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ROSSI FRANCESCA 900 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ANDREOTTO ELISA 901 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X DAVI' STEFANIA 902 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BENAZZO MARA 903 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FERRO TIZIANA 904 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RIZZO LORELLA NICOLETTA 905 8,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 MARZOLA LORENZO 906 8,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ARLIA MARCO 907 8,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZORZAN EVELIN 908 8,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PANZARIELLO SIMONA 909 8,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SAVONA ALESSIO 910 8,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DEL VACCHIO DOMENICO 911 8,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CORDISCO MARIA 912 8,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BERGO ENRICO 913 8,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GALLETTA MASSIMILIANO 914 8,62 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 TOSTELLO ANTONETTA 915 8,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZERBINATO ALESSANDRA 916 8,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MEANTE YLENIA 917 8,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LA VERGATA WALTER 918 8,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MAGNANO LUIGI 919 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BOLOGNESI SARA 920 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHIRILLO DENIS 921 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TOMASI ELENA 922 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 GIROTTO ALICE 923 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SAMBINELLO ILARIA 924 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BARTOLO MARTINA 925 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GARGIULO ANTONINO 926 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CRIVELLARI RICCARDO 927 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SALMASO GIORGIA 928 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 RUSSO GRAZIELLA 929 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X SALERNO MARCO 930 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P FRACASSETTO ANNA 931 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A GALLIMBERTI FABIO 932 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SORICE DIEGO 933 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ZENNARO MARIAELENA 934 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DOATI MARCO 935 8,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CITTANTE DAMIANO 936 8,57 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PISCOPO GIOVANNA 937 8,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 AVANZO LISA 938 8,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q STURARO ILARIA 939 8,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 VERONESE ILARIA 940 8,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 DONA' LUCA 941 8,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RESCAZZI SILVIA 942 8,53 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BERTINI CRISTINA 943 8,53 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CICALA COSIMO 944 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CELON KETY 945 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DENTELLO MARIA LETIZIA 946 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PIETRINI VALERIA 947 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SCARANARO SILVIA 948 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 RUGOLO EMILIA 949 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 DARU ELISA 950 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BISI CINZIA 951 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PIVA ELISA 952 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARCOSANO DAVIDE 953 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DOLCETTO LORENZA 954 8,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BOVOLENTA SILVIA 955 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TOMMASINI MARTINA 956 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TAGLIAFIERRO MARIA PIA 957 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ZUCCOLO ALESSANDRO 958 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CHIEREGATO FRANCESCA 959 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RAUCCI ANNALIA 960 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TIRIBELLO ELENA 961 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PASSAROTTO GIANLUCA 962 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANTOVANI ALICE 963 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MAGNANO MARY 964 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ARCURI SELENE 965 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BISICCHIA ROBERTA 966 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P FONTANELLA ANDREEA 967 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GHINELLO VALENTINA 968 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L VANZELLI ALESSIO 969 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAPARELLA ELISA 970 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ANTONUCCI ALDO 971 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G NAPOLITANO DANIELA 972 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MANZAN ELISABETTA 973 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P REALE FRANCESCA 974 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PREVIATI SERENA 975 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BRANCALEONI SAMUELE 976 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VANIN CRISTIAN 977 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ERCOLINI MARISA 978 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ZAMBELLO FILIPPO 979 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SIMONI ALESSIO 980 8,50 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 PAVAN ALBERTO 981 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 DAL DOSSO MONICA 982 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G VITELLO VINCENZO 983 8,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZERBINATI LUISA 984 8,48 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ANDRIAN ALICE 985 8,48 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CIOCCIA MARTINA 986 8,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PASCARELLA ANTONIO 987 8,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MARSOTTO TATIANA 988 8,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BERNARDELLI MARZIA 989 8,47 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RAGNATELA MARIA VITTORIA 990 8,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 VISENTIN GLORIA 991 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TURCO ANGELO 992 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BERNARDINELLO FRANCESCA 993 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GARBELLINI ELISA 994 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 INGEGNERI MARCO 995 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BRESSAN SILVIA 996 8,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BOLOGNESI MATTEO 997 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ROSA GIACOMO 998 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X CAMPANARI NATASCIA 999 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PISCIOTTA PAOLA 1000 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CALLEGARI MAURIZIO 1001 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D TURATTI GENNY 1002 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PRIMO MARCO 1003 8,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DEL CAMPO MICHELE GIUSEPPE 1004 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CERVONE CARMEN 1005 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L POZZATI CATERINA 1006 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MOLLICA ASTOLFI MIRCEA 1007 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LAVEZZO DAVIDE 1008 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 FERRARI MARTINA 1009 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARCHETTO ELENA 1010 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 D'ACCURSO GIUSEPPE 1011 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CILIO GERARDO 1012 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 SANDRI FRANCESCA 1013 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E STASI ANGELA 1014 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TESSARIN DANIELE 1015 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MICUNCO ANNA 1016 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FERLIN IRENE 1017 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MUNERATO LUCA 1018 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q STILE ANITA 1019 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DE MAIO ELIANA PASQUALINA 1020 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CASTALDO NUNZIA 1021 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MEDEA VANIA 1022 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SIVIERO MATTIA 1023 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CESTARO NICOLA 1024 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 IULIANELLA MARILISA 1025 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VISENTINI ALICE 1026 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARZOLA VALENTINA 1027 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MACCAPANI MARCO 1028 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E MELE EDUARDO 1029 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 1030 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PASETTI NICOLA 1031 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ALBERTIN FEDERICA 1032 8,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TIEGHI CRISTINA 1033 8,38 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BARTELLE CINDI 1034 8,37 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BREVIGLIERO SABRINA 1035 8,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CAVALIERE BARBARA 1036 8,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 DI GIORGIO MARCO MARIA 1037 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ALTIERI DARIO 1038 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 D'ANIELLO MARIANTONIETTA 1039 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P REA GIOVANNI 1040 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PELA' MARTINA 1041 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 RABONI ALESSANDRO 1042 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CAPILLO AUGUSTO 1043 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 TAMISO ERICA 1044 8,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BOSCARO TIZIANA 1045 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PELLITTERI ERINA 1046 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MILAN NICOLETTA 1047 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MANTOVANI SARA 1048 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GALLETTO ERIKA 1049 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PAVANI ELENA 1050 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ZAMPIERI ALESSIA 1051 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X RIGATO MARILLA 1052 8,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ASTOLFI ELISA 1053 8,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GARDINA EMANUELA 1054 8,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CORRADO ROBERTO 1055 8,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BENETTI MONIA 1056 8,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SAVOGIN ANTONELLA 1057 8,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BARCARIOLO SUSANNA 1058 8,32 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CAVALLARI RAFFAELLA 1059 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE VINCENZO CARMELA 1060 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BUTTINI GIADA 1061 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 LEONETTI ISABELLA 1062 8,30 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LORUSSO FELICE 1063 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ANTONACI SIMONA 1064 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BINATO STEFANIA 1065 8,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ESPOSITO DANIELE 1066 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BOSCOLO EDOARDO FRANCESCO 1067 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 IERARDI ANTONELLA 1068 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A FERRO MICHELA 1069 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MINARDO CONCETTO VITTORIO 1070 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CISOTTO GRETA 1071 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MARANGON PETRA 1072 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VILLANI LUIGI 1073 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B D'ELIA GIULIO 1074 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SCOGNAMIGLIO ASSUNTA 1075 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MARCHISOTTA DANIELA 1076 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 FERRARESI GIORGIA 1077 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 FERRO LISA 1078 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GRANALDI ANTONELLA 1079 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 STELLA CLARISSA 1080 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DI SALVO MARIA 1081 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BEVILACQUA SOFIA 1082 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 VOLPE ELENA 1083 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B FIORENTINO CLAUDIA 1084 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MORI VALENTINA 1085 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SACCARDIN RAMONA 1086 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G VAIANELLA ILARIA 1087 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ZANELLATO GIULIA 1088 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FATHALLAH HICHEM 1089 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SIVIERO LISA 1090 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FEDITO SERENA 1091 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L DURANTE FRANCESCO 1092 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 PASSARELLA MATTIA 1093 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GOMIRATO MARCO 1094 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q RIZZO AZZURRA 1095 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ANDREASI SABRINA 1096 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PUOZZO MELISSA 1097 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G VICEDOMINI GENOVEFFA 1098 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MAINARDI ANNA 1099 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PANZIERA SIMONE 1100 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MALIN SILVIA 1101 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 PASELLO SIMONETTA 1102 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BOZZOLAN MICHELE 1103 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CATTELAN CHIARA 1104 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ROMEO MARIANNA 1105 8,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MARESCA ANTONINO 1106 8,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E CONTARTESE MARIA ROSARIA 1107 8,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 PRENCISVALLE LAURA 1108 8,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CREPALDI SARA 1109 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 IARIA LEO 1110 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PEPE ORESTE 1111 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PARESCHI ROCCO 1112 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PERCOLLA ANTONIO GIULIO 1113 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VEGRO ANDREA 1114 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 LIBONI DIEGO 1115 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BORSETTO ELISA 1116 8,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BERTO CRISTIAN 1117 8,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PALUMBO STEFANO 1118 8,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FERRO ANGELA 1119 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MENEGATTI RICCARDO 1120 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 VISENTIN CHIARA 1121 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MAGOSSO DANIELE 1122 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BELTRAME RITA 1123 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MAIELLO ROBERTO 1124 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GRECO TONJA 1125 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 DI GIORGIO LUCA 1126 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ENAS NADIA 1127 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DELLA PIETRA VINCENZO 1128 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BELLINAZZI CINZIA 1129 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 IERARDI CINZIA 1130 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MASIERO DAVIDE 1131 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DE FRANCESCHI ALESSIO 1132 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CHIARION STEFANO 1133 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MACCAPANI ANNAMARIA 1134 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X CASAPULLA GIUSEPPE 1135 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B TORTORA LELIA 1136 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CAMPION CLAUDIA 1137 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 POLO ILARIA 1138 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MARANGON ARIANNA 1139 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PUGLIESE ERIKA 1140 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BERTUCCI PAMELA 1141 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TUMIATO ARIANNA 1142 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BIFULCO GIANLUCA VALTER 1143 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 TOFFANIN MATTIA 1144 8,20 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CALDIN ROBERTA 1145 8,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ONETO CARLO 1146 8,18 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANTOAN CRISTINA 1147 8,18 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X CAPOVILLA ROBERTA 1148 8,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PAROLO FRANCESCA 1149 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAGNONI MAURIZIO 1150 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 BELLINELLO PETRA 1151 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 RUGGERI CATERINA 1152 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PETRUCCI ALESSANDRA 1153 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D VENERUCCI ELISABETTA 1154 8,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MARON FEDERICA 1155 8,16 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GENTILI BARBARA 1156 8,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 TOMASI NICOLA 1157 8,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CASAROTTO ENRICO 1158 8,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CAPPATO ROSSELLA 1159 8,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PADULA MICHELE 1160 8,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X STEVANIN STEFANO 1161 8,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CERCOLATO CATERINA 1162 8,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MALIN JOSE' 1163 8,13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MARZOCCA VITO 1164 8,13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ALFANO CATALDO 1165 8,13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TORELLI MARCO 1166 8,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BANZATO ENRICO 1167 8,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LIONELLO DENIS 1168 8,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 ROVERSO MIRCO 1169 8,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRUSAFERRO SARA 1170 8,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VILLANI EMANUELE 1171 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FIORENZA CLAUDIO 1172 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BIANCHI GRAZIA 1173 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SIRACUSA VALERIA 1174 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 DALL'ARA GIACOMO 1175 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BORGHESAN EDOARDO 1176 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RUZZON MARA 1177 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DIANA GIUSEPPE 1178 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CASTIELLO GABRIELE 1179 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BASSAN ANGELA 1180 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BEDON AMBRA 1181 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C VEROLA GIULIA 1182 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DE GREGORIO LUCA 1183 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MALTESE ANTONINO 1184 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MILAN SARA 1185 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 DI BIASE ANNA 1186 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RINALDI GLORIA MARIA 1187 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GIULIANO GEREMIA 1188 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CARLETTI MARTA 1189 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 SCALIA ROSARIA 1190 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MESSINA FRANCESCA 1191 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C IANNONE ANITA 1192 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MELIS FLAVIA MARIA 1193 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P INFANTINO FRANCESCO 1194 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BEVILACQUA CARMEN 1195 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAROLISI VINCENZO 1196 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ASTONE VITO 1197 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MIOTTO MARIA CHIARA 1198 8,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BODIN CATERINA 1199 8,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GHIRARDINI FRANCESCO 1200 8,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CREPALDI ELENA 1201 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MARANGON IRENE 1202 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C SOMMA TOMMASO 1203 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PAVANELLO ANDREA 1204 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SIVIERO GIORGIA 1205 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BALLO ARIANNA 1206 8,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MIARI BARBARA 1207 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 PICCOLO CLAUDIA 1208 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MICHIENZI DANIELA 1209 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G STIEVANO FEDERICA 1210 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRANCESCHI ANDREA 1211 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TARANTINO ADELINA 1212 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BERTAGGIA SANDRA 1213 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GHIRARDI LUCA 1214 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 POMONI MARA 1215 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G OSTI FEDERICA 1216 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BECCHERI ERICA 1217 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E LANCELLOTTI MAIRA 1218 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GALLANI SILVIA 1219 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MOLIN LISA 1220 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BERNAGOZZI GABRIELLA 1221 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BONONI ROBERTA 1222 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COLTRO ROMANO 1223 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZANELLA DEBORA 1224 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BUSATO ELISA 1225 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BERTOTTI MAILA 1226 8 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MARANI ALICE 1227 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B TACI MARIANNA 1228 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PASQUINO GRAZIA 1229 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X LIBONI DELIA 1230 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PEGORARO PAOLA 1231 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CREPALDI DANIELA 1232 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PREVIATO LUCA 1233 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MAGON ANTONELLA 1234 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DIPERSIA ROCCO 1235 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ROMAGNOLO ROSSANO 1236 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GUOLO GIANPAOLA 1237 8 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GIRIOLO ALESSIA 1238 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C RONCON TIZIANO 1239 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DI SANTO LUISA 1240 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PANELLA ALESSANDRO 1241 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 OSTI FEDERICA 1242 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q DI RUOCCO VITTORIO 1243 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TUTTOLOMONDO VALENTINA 1244 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 NUCCARINI MARCO 1245 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCUDELLARI SALVATORE 1246 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DI VIRGILIO ANTONIETA 1247 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STOPPA GIOVANNI 1248 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SPONTON ANDREA 1249 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BONATO LUCREZIA 1250 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE GIORGI GIULIA 1251 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BERTI KATUSCIA 1252 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DIPIETRO CRISTINA 1253 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GRANDI MONIA 1254 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L TRASFORINI ALESSANDRA 1255 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D DIFRANCESCO SALVATORE MICHELE 1256 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FORZA ANDREA 1257 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G AMBROGLINI MICHELA 1258 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TOMBARI CLAUDIA 1259 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DAZZANI MARTINA 1260 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BORGHETTI YARI 1261 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 SECCHIERI ALICE 1262 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 D'AVENA FRANCESCA 1263 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LORIA MARIACATERINA 1264 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RICCA FRANCESCA 1265 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAFAGNA RAFFAELLA 1266 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DI PROSPERO ALESSANDRA 1267 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MENEGATTI ELENA 1268 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CECCHETTIN MARCO 1269 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PASELLO MATTEO 1270 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANTOVANI SILVIA 1271 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MERCURIATI LIBERO 1272 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VOLTAN SARA 1273 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 VOLLONO FRANCESCO 1274 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BASILE CRISTINA 1275 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CLEMENTE ALBERTO 1276 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 VALENTINI SABRINA 1277 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TREVISANI CLAUDIA 1278 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CASARINI FEDERICA 1279 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CATALANO ANNA 1280 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B FIOCCHI CLAUDIA 1281 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BONAFE' MARCO 1282 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BRAGION LORIS 1283 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 RESEMINI ROMINA 1284 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BUZZI VALERIA 1285 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 PELLEGRINELLI CARLA 1286 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MOTTON SANDRA 1287 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BOMBARDA NICOLETTA 1288 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A VIGATO MARTA 1289 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BRANCAGLION MARIA ANTONIETTA 1290 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D NEZZO ROSSANA 1291 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCHUTTER CLAUDIA 1292 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GIANGRASSO ANTONINA 1293 8 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CREPALDI RAIKA 1294 7,99 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P GRECO ANTONIO MAURIZIO 1295 7,98 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CARIOLA ALESSANDRA 1296 7,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 STOPPA VALERIA 1297 7,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BUSCEMI GIANCARLO 1298 7,96 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SIVIERO GIULIA 1299 7,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BRONZI VALENTINA 1300 7,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TRENTINI LAURA 1301 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 POLO GIANLUCA 1302 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ROCCATO TOMMASO 1303 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MARZOLA GRETA 1304 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BERNARDINELLO DIANA 1305 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COSTA VALENTINA 1306 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CESARANO CARMELA 1307 7,95 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C POLO MARIA 1308 7,95 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAPPATO REMO 1309 7,93 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L RODELLA FILIPPO 1310 7,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MARANGON ISABELLA 1311 7,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CIRINGIO' ROSARIO 1312 7,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CELENTANO MICHELE 1313 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TORGIO ERIKA 1314 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 RUSSO ILENIA 1315 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CAPPARELLI NADIA 1316 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MIRANTE MICHELE 1317 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MISTRETTA EUGENIA 1318 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ZANELLATO ANTONIO 1319 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MORMONE CARMINE 1320 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q LICCIARDI FRANCESCO 1321 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ZANNELLA CARMEN 1322 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ROSSI RITA 1323 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MILANI GIUDY 1324 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FRANZA GIOVANNA 1325 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FIORAVANTI FRANCESCO 1326 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SIRACUSA DOMENICO 1327 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MENTESANA GIOVANNI 1328 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BAUDO SEBASTIANA 1329 7,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LAVEZZO MATTIA 1330 7,88 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRAGA FABIO 1331 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P FERRARI ALBERTO 1332 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q SPAVONE ANIELLO 1333 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CODIGNOLA MIRKA 1334 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MARTENA ALESSANDRO 1335 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MATTANA MANUEL 1336 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LORIA MARILENA 1337 7,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GUIDORZI PATRIZIA 1338 7,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BENETTI MASSIMO 1339 7,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SPOLAORE RICCARDO 1340 7,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E BERTI CRISTINA 1341 7,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZENNARO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1342 7,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZURMA DONATELLA 1343 7,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MOTTARAN SARA 1344 7,82 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PREGNOLATO LUCA 1345 7,82 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 SACCOMANNO SANDRO 1346 7,81 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BERTOLASO KATTY 1347 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BUSON MANUEL 1348 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BARBARINO CINZIA 1349 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA 1350 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 VISENTIN GIADA 1351 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CONTIERO DANIELE 1352 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CRISCI ANNUNZIATA 1353 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TESSARIN DANIELA 1354 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A FUSETTI SIMONA 1355 7,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ZANETTI ANNA 1356 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A DUO EMILY 1357 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q QUATELA FRANCESCO 1358 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E FURNARI FILIPPO 1359 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BERNARDI SARA 1360 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCARDINO IRENE 1361 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GHIRARDINI LAURA 1362 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GUARRASI FRANCESCO 1363 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHECOLA ALESSIO 1364 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DONA' LUCA 1365 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FOTI FRANCESCO 1366 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PIZZO ANNA 1367 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MONACO MARTINA 1368 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C IENCO MANUELA 1369 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N UMILIO MARTIN 1370 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BOLZONI KELLY 1371 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FERRAIOLI ANNALISA 1372 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D TINTI ANDREA 1373 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TOMAINI MATTEO 1374 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MAZZON DARIA 1375 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MEREU ANTONIO 1376 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SACCHETTO LORENZO DANIELE 1377 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CONFORTO LISA 1378 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CINCIMINO GIANBRUNO 1379 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GRANZA TIZIANA 1380 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BORDINA FRANCESCA 1381 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 SPADA VERONICA 1382 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CALZAVARINI MICHELA 1383 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CORIGLIANO PAOLA 1384 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 SAPIENZA AGOSTINO 1385 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DAL BELLO MARTINA 1386 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PALMA GIOVANNI 1387 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VETTORELLO ANNALISA 1388 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D LO PASSERO ANTONINO 1389 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GRANATIERO FILOMENA RITA 1390 7,80 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D TONELLI ELENA 1391 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SANTINI ELENA 1392 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 COLOGNESI ELISA 1393 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SILVERIO MICHELE 1394 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SASSO VALENTINA 1395 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q COVELLO GIANPIERO 1396 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ROMAGNOLO PAOLO 1397 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LONETTO DANIELA 1398 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DE VITA GIANFRANCO 1399 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BUOSO VALERIO 1400 7,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BIANCHI ERIKA 1401 7,77 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PASSALIA GIUSEPPE 1402 7,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 NOVIELLO ROSARIA 1403 7,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MUNERATO DANIELE 1404 7,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E DE BARTOLO TATIANA 1405 7,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RASPA MASSIMILIANO 1406 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MORETTO DANIA 1407 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FRECENTESE SERENA 1408 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SPUNTON DIEGO 1409 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BALDO FEDERICA 1410 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BARDELLA ALESSANDRA 1411 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CREA MARZIA 1412 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CONTATO ELISA 1413 7,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 AGLIATA CHIARA 1414 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C VULLO GAETANO 1415 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C LO STIMOLO FRANCESCO 1416 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BAROTTI MAURO BERENGARIO 1417 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CREPALDI FRANCESCA 1418 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DE MARIA MARCELLA 1419 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PEPE RAFFAELE 1420 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 DI SPIRITO GIOVANNA 1421 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PALMIERI ALFIO MARIO 1422 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PASQUALI RAFFAELE 1423 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 FIORENZO ANTONELLA 1424 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FRANZON LUCA 1425 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MANCIN SARA 1426 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GARRAFA FLAVIA 1427 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANCIN FRANCESCO 1428 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ADILETTA STEFANODARIO 1429 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MIGLIORINI STEFANIA 1430 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L FONSATTI MARTINA 1431 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BARISON DANIELE 1432 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CASARIN MATTEO 1433 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PALAZZO GIANFRANCO 1434 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PAPUZZI ALESSANDRA 1435 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MARZOLLA ENRICO 1436 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MENARELLO STEFANO 1437 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 LA PORTA MAURO 1438 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BARBI FRANCESCA 1439 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCHIESARI DANIELE 1440 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BASILE MARCELLA 1441 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BRANDOLESE MIRCO 1442 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 CONVERSO DORIANA 1443 7,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CAGNETTA GIULIA 1444 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 RUZZA CATERINA 1445 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MERLINO ANTONELLA 1446 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BADAN SANDRO 1447 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 TARTARI MONIA 1448 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CARRARO PATRIZIA 1449 7,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L LINARELLO EMILI 1450 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L VERONESE ELENA 1451 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 NONNATO DANIELE 1452 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TINAZZO DEBORA 1453 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE MARCO FRANCESCA 1454 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TROVARELLI FRANCESCA 1455 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SARTO GIULIANA 1456 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MORA ALESSANDRA 1457 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SECONDI CHIARA 1458 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C AGGIO CRISTIANO 1459 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N VERONESE MARCO 1460 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FAGGION CRISTINA 1461 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PIOMBO DANIELA 1462 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SANTINATO CATERINA 1463 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E LEZZOLI MONICA 1464 7,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GIURIOLO FRANCESCO 1465 7,65 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TOSCHETTI FEDERICO 1466 7,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAVESSAGO FEDERICA 1467 7,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 COBIANCHI MATTEO 1468 7,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 VERONESE MARTINA 1469 7,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VERRENGIA ANASTASIA 1470 7,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BARBIERATO NICOLA 1471 7,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 DALL'ARA SONIA 1472 7,63 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E MARCIANTI GIUSEPPE 1473 7,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P REALE ELENA 1474 7,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZUNGRI FRANCO 1475 7,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FRANCESCHETTI ANGELA 1476 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FRANCHI STEFANIA 1477 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROSSIN SILVIA 1478 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ROSSI NIKKA 1479 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TOSI ALESSANDRO 1480 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 INGENITO MARIAROSA 1481 7,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CANNAVO GIOVANNA 1482 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CORRADO ANTONIO 1483 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GIROTTI SIMONE 1484 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DI BELLA DEBORAH 1485 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DIANA MIRKO 1486 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CARELLA VANESSA 1487 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LA PORTA RACHELE 1488 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DE FALCO CIRO 1489 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P NAPOLITANO MICHELE 1490 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DE LUCA MARTA 1491 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZANIRATO MATTEO 1492 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TIRIBELLO ANNA 1493 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FAUSTINI LODOVICA 1494 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E NESPOLI PANTALEONE 1495 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CASABURI ARNALDO 1496 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SASSO MATTIA 1497 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FORMATO SARA 1498 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CAMELIN LAURA 1499 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BATTISTELLA RACHELE 1500 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X NARDIN MARTINA 1501 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CICIO DANIELA 1502 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TARANTINO MARIA PIA 1503 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TESSARIN MATTEO 1504 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FAVARO KATY 1505 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VETRO ROBERTA 1506 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DI FILIPPO GIANLUCA 1507 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TORELLI FRANCESCO 1508 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GRAZIANO DEBORA 1509 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MARINO DESIREE 1510 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GIORIO ELISA 1511 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RIGOLIN CHRISTIAN 1512 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CRISCI MICHELE 1513 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CAVALLO CLAUDIA 1514 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G STOPPA LINDA 1515 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RONCA MICHELE 1516 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q VALLESE STEFANO 1517 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ALOE GIUSEPPINA 1518 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q POLA LUCA 1519 7,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G POLO CATERINA 1520 7,58 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GADALETA MARTA 1521 7,58 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BOLOGNESI ALESSANDRA 1522 7,58 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LOMBARDI SALVATORE 1523 7,57 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GAROFALO ORNELLA 1524 7,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SIGNORIN SILVIA 1525 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MILANI MATTIA 1526 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CASERTA CLAUDIA 1527 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MALAGUGINI MONICA 1528 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PIZZARDO ELEONORA 1529 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PAVANELLO PAOLA 1530 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 LA MURA RITA 1531 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MAULA' VINCENZO 1532 7,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MOSCA ROBERTA 1533 7,53 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GASPARINI GIOVANNA 1534 7,53 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TOSINI LAURA 1535 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D STEFANI DANIELE 1536 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CASELLATO ILARIA 1537 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BERNAGOZZI ELISABETTA 1538 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A OLIANI ALICE 1539 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X VILLA SILVIA 1540 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PREVIATO STEFANIA 1541 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E GRYGORUK KHRYSTYNA 1542 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARCHESINI VALENTINA 1543 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MONTALTO FIORELLA 1544 7,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ANGELONI DAVIDE 1545 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PANICO CIRO 1546 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BATTAGLIA BRUNELLA 1547 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E STASI ANNAPIA 1548 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARSICO LEONE ENZA 1549 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LA ROSA GIOVANNA 1550 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CANALI ANDREA 1551 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANCIN GABRIELE 1552 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DOBREVA SUNITA 1553 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BOIN ANNALISA 1554 7,50 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FORTUNA FILIPPO 1555 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G AMBROSI FRANCESCA PIA 1556 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GIUNTA GIULIANA 1557 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C D'ANGELO MARIA 1558 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BOVOLENTA DAVIDE 1559 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANNARINO SALVATORE DANIELE 1560 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MANIACI ELEONORA 1561 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q D'ALESIO MARIA 1562 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q UZZO MARIANNA 1563 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PELLERINO DAVIDE 1564 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 PICA DANIELE 1565 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G PETRONE CHIARA 1566 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ROSSIN RICCARDO 1567 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FOIS ELISA 1568 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CAMERINO GIUSEPPE 1569 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 LAVEZZO NATASHA 1570 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P MOLLO ALESSIA 1571 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SCAPIN VALENTINA 1572 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MILAN CHIARA 1573 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GERARDI JOELE 1574 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q AVARELLO MIRIAM 1575 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 AMINTA MARIA ILARIA 1576 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DICATI FRANCESCA 1577 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E FELISATI MARTINA 1578 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 LAZZARIN STELLA 1579 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MANCIN MONICA 1580 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 DESTRO LAURA 1581 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BERTAGLIA MELISSA 1582 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BELLONZI DENNIS 1583 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MANTOVANI MICHELE 1584 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GARBELLINI DEMETRIO 1585 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ZANELLA LORENZO 1586 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BRAZZOROTTO VALENTINA 1587 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CALLEGARI RICCARDO 1588 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DE MASI GIUSEPPE 1589 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FABBIAN ALESSIO 1590 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q DI GIOIA PRIMIANO 1591 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 DIBELLO LUCA 1592 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CHIARATO SUSANNA 1593 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BALDASSARRE ALESSIA 1594 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SGAMMATO EVELIN 1595 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MISCHIATTI FABIOLA 1596 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 RINALDI FEDERICA 1597 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GABRIELI DANIA 1598 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GABRIELI ILENIA 1599 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PELLEGRINELLI CRISTINA 1600 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C SCIACCA STEFANIA 1601 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MILANI MILENA 1602 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RODELLA MONICA 1603 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DAL RE BARBARA 1604 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C SANDALO ALESSANDRO 1605 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SQUIZZATO SIMONETTA 1606 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X SECCHIERO PIER EMILIO 1607 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TAMASCELLI BARBARA 1608 7,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ANDREOLI GIAMPAOLO 1609 7,49 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GARAVELLO LUCA 1610 7,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FERRARA GIANLUCA 1611 7,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G LUCCHIN GIANMATTEO 1612 7,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MILANI ALBERTO 1613 7,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B VANZO SILVIA 1614 7,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 FASOLINO MADDALENA 1615 7,47 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 LA MARCA ANIELLO 1616 7,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ROMAGNOLO ROMINA 1617 7,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BALUGANI ALESSANDRO 1618 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ALFANO ROSSANA 1619 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SGOBBO ANNA 1620 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SELLITTO MARIA 1621 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 AGNELLO GIANMARCO 1622 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BEDENDO GIORGIA 1623 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D LECCI CHIARA 1624 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LABARBUTA ENRICA 1625 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LOMBARDO LUIGI 1626 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MARANGON ERIBERTO 1627 7,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PATTI LUIGI 1628 7,42 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 OLIVIERI VERONICA 1629 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ROSSETTO EMANUELA 1630 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GHIRARDELLO ILARIA 1631 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A VICENTINI CARLO 1632 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CARON MONICA 1633 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G STRENGHETTO MARTINA 1634 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MANCIN SILVIA 1635 7,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RICHIUSA CALOGERO 1636 7,40 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BERTAGGIA GLORIA 1637 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SCARONI ANGELICA 1638 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C TOSIN MARTA 1639 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C SIVIERO FRANCESCO ANGELO 1640 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LI CALZI VINCENZO 1641 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RIZZO MARTA 1642 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PISANO ANTONIETTA 1643 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C VORRARO LUCIANO 1644 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 FALCONE ALESSANDRA 1645 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TAFURO POMPILIO 1646 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MORREALE GIUSEPPE 1647 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CREPALDI SIMONE 1648 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A D'ETTORRE SIMONE 1649 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TOGNIN GIACOMO 1650 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C B EAN ANNA 1651 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CARDINALE ANNA CHIARA 1652 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C SOMMA ELENA 1653 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 DONEGA' CRISTINA 1654 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CATTOZZO VALENTINA 1655 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZOGNO CRISTIAN 1656 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 PADULA NICOLA 1657 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 LIONELLO HELENA 1658 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E NOTO MARIA 1659 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DRAGO ALICE 1660 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CIOTTA SIMONA 1661 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TOMMASIN MATTEO 1662 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COVASSIN LARA 1663 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DOLCE IRENE 1664 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FANAN MILOS 1665 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ALBIERI VIVIANA 1666 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L BELTRAME MONICA 1667 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C TIVELLI AURORA 1668 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FREZZATO FEDERICA 1669 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GENNARI ILENIA 1670 7,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CREPALDI PAOLA 1671 7,37 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BORGHI SIMONE 1672 7,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ANOSTINI NICOLETTA 1673 7,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GRELLA ANTONIO 1674 7,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SERIO TANIA 1675 7,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CIRILLO ANTONIETTA 1676 7,35 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BRUSAFERRO MARIA CHIARA 1677 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q LAZZARI DILETTA 1678 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GIUNCHI FABIO 1679 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B RAGAZZO MICHELA 1680 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A BELTRAME TIZIANA 1681 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ANNUNZIATELLA MARIA 1682 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 RIZZI ELISABETTA 1683 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FERRARESI MONICA 1684 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 OCCHIELLO CINZIA 1685 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BERGHER ANNA 1686 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GNAN FAUSTO 1687 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FIOCCO CRISTIANA 1688 7,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BOTTIN ROMINA 1689 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CASAROLI GIORDANA 1690 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ABBATE NADIA 1691 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BISI TATIANA 1692 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L FRANZOSO KARIN 1693 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BREGOLA CRISTIANO 1694 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GABRIELLI DIEGO 1695 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 MAGRI VANIA 1696 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 DAL PASSO LORENA 1697 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PARAMATTI SILVIA 1698 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MUNARETTI ROBERTO 1699 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GEMINIANI STEFANO 1700 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MANTOVANI PIETRO 1701 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L TESSARIN MARTINA 1702 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B TRAVERSI PAOLA 1703 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VEGRO SERGIO 1704 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E FORNARI GINA 1705 7,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CARBONIN MARIA ROSA 1706 7,31 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PELLEGRINO NICOLA 1707 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ASARO BARTOLOMEO 1708 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CENSABELLA ARIANNA 1709 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CIPOLLA VANESSA 1710 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 UHRYN HALYNA 1711 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FORTE MICHELE 1712 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BALLO MARCO 1713 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FORMISANO LILIANA 1714 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VERONESI ANTONIO 1715 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SASSO EMANUELA 1716 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 QUITADAMO NICOLA 1717 7,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ISOLETTA ANGELA 1718 7,30 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BELCARI NICCOLO' 1719 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FERRARI CHIARA 1720 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BUCCHERI SIMONE 1721 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANZO DOMENICO 1722 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CERRUTO ALESSIA 1723 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SCANNAPIECORO LEONARDO 1724 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BELTRAMINI ASIA 1725 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SANTANIELLO TERESA 1726 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STOCCO DAVIDE 1727 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TESSITORE FRANCESCO 1728 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E FURNARI FRANCESCA 1729 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A SEVA' GABRIELE 1730 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ALOISIO VALERIA 1731 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P COSENZA ALEX 1732 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COFONE GIACOMO 1733 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARCHETTO SAMANTA 1734 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GENNARELLI RAFFAELE 1735 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MARTONE ARMANDO 1736 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q DI DATO ADELAIDE 1737 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MESIANO ANNAMARIA 1738 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L PEZZOLATO ILARIA 1739 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CALEDONNA SALVATORE 1740 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TURATTI MANUELE 1741 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CORRADO ANTONIETTA 1742 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PASSARO ILARIA 1743 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VELTRI FRANCESCA 1744 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CARLIZZI PAOLO 1745 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SIGNORIN MATTIA 1746 7,30 N S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BELLISSIMO GIUSJ 1747 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LICATINI LUIGI 1748 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PASTORE ALBERICO 1749 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E COVELLI CLELIA 1750 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 MELLONI RICCARDO 1751 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DE MARIA SARA SERAFINA 1752 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BORDIN ELISA 1753 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VIDALI RICCARDO 1754 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SCOTOGNELLA ANTONINO 1755 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D VALENTINI ANNA 1756 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BARBIERI CHIARA 1757 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PIZZO EMANUEL 1758 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GAGLIONE FRANCESCO 1759 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BRAHIMAJ GENTIANA 1760 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MAZZONI ILENIA 1761 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BARBONE CRISTINA 1762 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CHIARION MARIA PAOLA 1763 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PADOAN MARA 1764 7,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 ANDREOTTI STEFANO 1765 7,28 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E RISTAGNO DAVID 1766 7,27 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 QUAIOTTI SIMONE 1767 7,27 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZANELLA BARBARA 1768 7,27 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 BRUNO GIOVANNI ORAZIO 1769 7,27 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BIANCHINI ANDREA 1770 7,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 RAISA LAURETTA 1771 7,25 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E MONICA ANTONINA 1772 7,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P CONSELMO ANTONIO 1773 7,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MORTELLA GIUSEPPE 1774 7,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PADOAN SILVIA 1775 7,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RIGOLIN IVAN 1776 7,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CASARIN JONATHA 1777 7,24 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BIANCO ROSALIA 1778 7,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MARZOLLI SIMONE 1779 7,22 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 IANNICELLI VALERIA 1780 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TRESIN MIRTA 1781 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 FRANCHI SARA 1782 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MINARDO RAIMONDO 1783 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A POLIDORI CHIARA 1784 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BOMBONATO ELISA 1785 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L CASELLATO FEDRA 1786 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BONAFE' VALENTINA 1787 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TRIPICCHIO PATRIZIA 1788 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PAVAN ALESSIA 1789 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VITALE CHIARA ANTONIETTA 1790 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D SALTARIN VERONICA 1791 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CASSETTA VALENTINA 1792 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q STRENGHETTO DEBORA 1793 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CERON ANDREA 1794 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PALUMBO GIUSEPPE 1795 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MILANI GIORGIA 1796 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CIAMPONE ROSSANA ANNA 1797 7,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G GALLUZZO GERARDINA 1798 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RUSSO RAFFAELE 1799 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VILLAN ANGELA 1800 7,20 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 AGGIO ALESSANDRO 1801 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SPALLUTO CAROLINA 1802 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PREVIATO CHIARA 1803 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L ROBBI FEDERICA 1804 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MEDICI ALESSIA 1805 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BOCCATO SIMONPIETRO 1806 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A TOSATO MARCO 1807 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VIOLATO ALESSANDRO 1808 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LA TORRE VINCENZO 1809 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TOSINI SABRINA 1810 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FERRO GRAZIA 1811 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D RUZZA ERIKA 1812 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PARILLO CRISTIAN 1813 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A FERRO VALERIA 1814 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SAVELLA ANNA 1815 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SAGUATTI DAVIDE 1816 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CLEMENTE ANDREA 1817 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A PAGGIORO ANDREA 1818 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 FILIPPI ELENA 1819 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ROSSI ALBERTO 1820 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BERGAMINI STEFANO 1821 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 SANTI ANGELA 1822 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ESPOSITO GENNARO 1823 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L BERGO FRANCESCA 1824 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 PREVIATO ELENA 1825 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RIGOLIN DANIEL 1826 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CRIVELLARI GIOVANNI 1827 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 AZZALIN FEDERICA 1828 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BELLATO CAROLINA 1829 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BRAIATO MAURA 1830 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BORSETTO DANIELE 1831 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P GALUPPO VALENTINA 1832 7,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 GIANFELICE LUISA 1833 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D LETO GIOVANNI 1834 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X FINOTELLI GIORGIA 1835 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PREARO ARIANNA 1836 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B FRACCHETTA MARIKA 1837 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CAZZARA ELISABETTA 1838 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CASETTA ERIKA 1839 7,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D RUZZON SAMUELE 1840 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BOLOGNINI ROBERTA 1841 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BORGATO MATTEO 1842 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MASIERO EVELINE 1843 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X RAMAZZINA SILVIA 1844 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N CREPALDI MARCO 1845 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 LAVEZZO MIRELLA 1846 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PARESCHI BARBARA 1847 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ACCA MARIA 1848 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CISOTTO DONATELLA 1849 7,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 REITANO GIUSEPPE DOMENICO 1850 7,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ZANELLATO ALESSIA 1851 7,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PAMPALONE VINCENZO 1852 7,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L CREPALDI DEVID 1853 7,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ZEPINO GRAZIA 1854 7,13 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G EVOLINI BARBARA 1855 7,13 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ROSSI ANTONELLA 1856 7,12 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BORIN LISA 1857 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARCHI DEBORA 1858 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FERRARI NAUSICA 1859 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 RUMIATI MASSIMO 1860 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CECILIATO CINZIA 1861 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MALIN MARIA ELENA 1862 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MARANGON LAURA 1863 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MICELI GIUSEPPE 1864 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L GALLUCCIO IVANO 1865 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 TELA GIUSEPPE 1866 7,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MUNERATO ALBERTO 1867 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FIORUCCI ALESSIO 1868 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CREPALDI GIACOMO 1869 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C BERTAGLIA JACOPO 1870 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ROMANI CHIARA 1871 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q RICCIARDELLI FEDERICA 1872 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q AMATO FEDERICO 1873 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SCHIESARO STEFANIA 1874 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ANDRESANI ELENA 1875 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GALLANI RACHELE 1876 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CORRADO RAFFAELE 1877 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ZANNELLA LUIGI 1878 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 STOPPA GIACOMO 1879 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P GAROFALO VINCENZO 1880 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GANGITANO CLARA MARIA 1881 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MICUNCO MICHELE 1882 7,10 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GHIROTTI ALBERTO 1883 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MOLINO ANTHONY 1884 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N CAMPANARO MARIANNA 1885 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CIFARELLI GIOVANNI 1886 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CICILIATO ALICE 1887 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MAZZETTO IRENE 1888 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GIACCIO FABIANA 1889 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PREVIATO SARA 1890 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ALLOCCA GIUSEPPE 1891 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GENNARI MARCO 1892 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BONDESAN ILARIA 1893 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TOSTO SIMONE SEBASTIANO 1894 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P AMABILE CORDIANO 1895 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 RONCONI BARBARA 1896 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BARISON ELISA 1897 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PINFI EVELIN 1898 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GALASSO BARBARA 1899 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PACCHIEGA FIORELLA 1900 7,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BATTILORO ANTONIO 1901 7,08 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MARINARO MATTEO 1902 7,08 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DELLA VOLPE ANNUNZIATA 1903 7,08 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q RASCACCI FRANCESCO 1904 7,05 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BELLUSCI VINCENZO 1905 7,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SOLIMINE ANNARITA 1906 7,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 VISENTIN SILVIA 1907 7,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARCHIOLI MASSIMILIANO 1908 7,05 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FERRARI TIZIANA 1909 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CAVALIERE MARIA FORTUNA 1910 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G IACOVACCI ELENA 1911 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PAGANIN MARIANNA 1912 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 TOMMASI ELISA 1913 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TREVISAN EMILIANO 1914 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ROCCA TERESA 1915 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GREGGIO ANGELICA 1916 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZAMPIERI GIADA 1917 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CAPPARELLI LUIGI 1918 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 LONGO SERENA 1919 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 MALASPINA MICHELA 1920 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G VUOTO PIETRO 1921 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAPASSO MICHELE 1922 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GIRARDI MAX 1923 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DEGLI ESPOSTI CARLA 1924 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CASTORINA ANGELA 1925 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PAVANI MARCO 1926 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FAVA MARTINA 1927 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BELLAN ELENA 1928 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MASSARO CATERINA 1929 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E PASQUINI KIM 1930 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B FRACCON LUCA 1931 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FESTA MARIA 1932 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FONSATO SELENA 1933 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 STOCCO LUCA 1934 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZOGNO SILVIA 1935 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FACCIO SILVIA 1936 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 AVANZI MARGHERITA 1937 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 TROMBETTA FRANCESCA 1938 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X POZZATO LUCA 1939 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 CEREGATTI ERIKA 1940 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CECCATO CATIA 1941 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BOSCOLO CHIO DAVIDE 1942 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FERRACIN MONICA 1943 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P CURIA VINCENZO 1944 7 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BALESTRI LUISA 1945 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D TURATO TERESA 1946 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PERUGINI NICOLE 1947 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SANSICA FRANCESCA PAOLA 1948 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TAMBÈ BENEDETTO 1949 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FERRO ELEONORA 1950 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DEL CAMPO NICOLA 1951 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N NEGRI GIANLUCA 1952 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PRINCIGALLO CIRO GIUSEPPE 1953 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A FONSO SERENA 1954 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MARANGON FRANCESCA 1955 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q NARDELLI GIULIA 1956 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 PREARO IRIAN 1957 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 POZZATI SUSANNA 1958 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TOSIN MIRKO 1959 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DAVI' SARA 1960 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E GHERARDI NICOLA 1961 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ELMETTO ROSARITA 1962 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BRAGA LUCA 1963 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PIGOZZO DAVIDE 1964 7 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CANALI LORENZO 1965 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CONTE LINA 1966 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q REGALIN ELENA 1967 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CERCIELLO MARIA MAFALDA 1968 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E VORZILLO DEBORA 1969 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MERCURIATI DAMIANO 1970 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ROCCATELLO MARCO 1971 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FORNASIERO ANNA 1972 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VOLPE KATIUSCIA 1973 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BERTOLONE FEDERICO 1974 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BECCATI JACOPO 1975 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PISANIELLO PASQUALE 1976 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TOMIATO IRENE 1977 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ORLANDO LUANA 1978 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C CANTISANI ERIKA 1979 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A BERGAMINI GIULIA 1980 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 RAVAGNANI MARTINA 1981 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PAOLILLO ANTONELLA 1982 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BARRA MANUELA 1983 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 FALCO SALVATORE 1984 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CASAZZA ANDREA 1985 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ALBERTIN ENRICO 1986 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MIGLIETTA GIANVITO 1987 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 SEGANTIN ELIA 1988 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PETRUSA DANILA 1989 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MILANI SABRINA 1990 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TEMPORIN LUCIA 1991 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GIORDANO TULLIO 1992 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q D'ANIELLO SABATINO 1993 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 GIOVANNINI BLANCA NUVIA 1994 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 VALIERI MANUELA 1995 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 MISCHIATTI ANDREA 1996 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CESTARIOLO DIEGO 1997 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C BRUNELLI ALESSIO 1998 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZANIRATO MATTEO 1999 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LUCISANO ENZA 2000 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GABRIELI ALESSANDRO 2001 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MOBILIA MARCO ANGELO 2002 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 ASTOLFI MARTINA 2003 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PISTOLIN MICHELA 2004 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DA ROCHA DAYANE DE FATIMA 2005 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P MONTALBANO VITA DONATELLA 2006 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BAROTTI LORENZA 2007 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BOVOLENTA DANIELA 2008 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ROGATO STEFANIA 2009 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ANDRETTO MARCO 2010 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L BOVINELLI ALESSIA 2011 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SECONDI ANTONELLA 2012 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RICCIOTTI ELISA COSTANTINA 2013 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANFRIN ALESSANDRO 2014 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CAPOLEONI PAOLO 2015 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L MAESTRI MASSIMILIANO 2016 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ANDREOTTI ANGELA 2017 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VIANELLO DANIELA 2018 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MACCHIA LOREDANA 2019 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 MANTOVANI IRENE 2020 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TREVISAN TIZIANA 2021 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PREVIATO ALESSANDRO 2022 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D DI BELLA ELENA 2023 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PAROLO CHIARA 2024 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MANIEZZO BARBARA 2025 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ANDREOTTI SONIA 2026 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ROSSATO MARIA GRAZIA 2027 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q RIZZO RENATO 2028 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MARZOLLA SILENE 2029 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZUOLO SABINA 2030 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 NALIN ANDREA 2031 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MADONNA GIOVANNA 2032 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BASELLI BARBARA 2033 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ROMAGNOLO CRISTINA 2034 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GUOLO RITA 2035 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PASQUALI RAFFAELA 2036 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BELLINELLO ADRIANA 2037 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D DONEGA' ROSELLA MONICA 2038 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 OSTI SONIA 2039 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHINAGLIA MARIO 2040 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CHIARATTI MONICA 2041 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q TARGA FEDERICA 2042 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ZOMEGNAN SUSANNA 2043 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G COSTANTINI CARLA 2044 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LONGHINI RAFFAELA 2045 7 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VILLANI ANTONIO 2046 6,98 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N VIANELLO STEFANIA 2047 6,98 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PETRUZZIELLO TIZIANA 2048 6,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G FABBIAN MICHELA 2049 6,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GIORDANO MARINA 2050 6,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 VALERI GIORGIA 2051 6,97 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E NOTARO CARMELINA 2052 6,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MANGIAMELI MELISSA 2053 6,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CRIVELLARI CRISTIANO 2054 6,97 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CELI AGOSTINO 2055 6,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 PADOAN SARA 2056 6,95 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B SANTAGAPITA NICOLA 2057 6,93 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FUSARO DAVID 2058 6,93 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q EVANGELISTA ROBERTO 2059 6,93 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 VILLANI ANDREA 2060 6,93 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 PAJARINI GABRIELLA 2061 6,92 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A FINOTELLO FLORIANO 2062 6,91 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PEDACE GIULIANA 2063 6,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CALLEGARI GIULIA 2064 6,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D VALENTINI CRISTIANA 2065 6,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 LAURENTI FABRIZIO 2066 6,90 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MASTRONICOLA ALESSANDRO 2067 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MORETTO STEFANIA 2068 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MACCAGNO MATTIA 2069 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E DE BARTOLO CLAUDIO 2070 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C VENOSA ROBERTO 2071 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MARRONE FEDERICA 2072 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 TRIVARI ELENA 2073 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CASELLATO ALICE 2074 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZANIRATO DAMIANO 2075 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MANZIN NATASCIA 2076 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C BOVOLENTA PAOLA 2077 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q OLIVIERO MASSIMO 2078 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GARZIA NICOLA 2079 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BORIN TANIA 2080 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q SILVESTRO TERESA 2081 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRANCAVILLA ROSSELLA PIA 2082 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DI CORATO CHIARA 2083 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BAZZANI MIRKO 2084 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N NICOLASI GIADA 2085 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A BERGAMINI MARIO 2086 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PICCIRILLI VALENTINA 2087 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CATTELAN VALENTINA 2088 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MANTOVANI FEDERICO 2089 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 TOSI ZEILA 2090 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MARTINELLO MIRIAN 2091 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E D'ANNA ANTONIO 2092 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MILANI MARILENA 2093 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRANDI FERDINANDO 2094 6,90 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MILANI RACHELE 2095 6,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PISTOLIN MICHELA 2096 6,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LOGUERCIO DONATO 2097 6,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZOPPELLARO DANNY 2098 6,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BERTACCHE MASSIMILIANO 2099 6,85 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E NEGRI ILARIA 2100 6,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G NESE JESSICA 2101 6,83 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAROPPI ANTONIO 2102 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TOGNIN ERIKA 2103 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BERTON SABRINA 2104 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SOMMA CATERINA 2105 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MIRIMIN PAOLA 2106 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CASETTA ISABELLA 2107 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BONAFIN MICHELA 2108 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BIMBATI ERCOLINA 2109 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q MODA PAOLA 2110 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E PREGNOLATO GIOVANNI 2111 6,83 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARABESE SILVIA 2112 6,82 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DI FICCIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2113 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MASIERO CHIARA 2114 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G IANNUCCI STEFANO 2115 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LACAVA SALVATORE 2116 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MILANI MARIO 2117 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L TESSARIN PAOLO 2118 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MORETTO FRANCESCA 2119 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ANDREOTTI SILVIA 2120 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C QUINDOLO FRANCESCA 2121 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 TOFFANIN RITA CAMILLA 2122 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MARCELLO ANITA 2123 6,80 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D VIVIANI GIOVANNI 2124 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PIZZO FILIPPO 2125 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E BIANCO EMANUELA 2126 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BERNARDINELLO LUCA 2127 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GAZZI REBECCA 2128 6,80 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAPORICCI MARIALUCIA 2129 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 RIGHI TERESA 2130 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CASTALDO SALVATORE 2131 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E MARANGONI ANNA 2132 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 MANTOVANI MANUELA 2133 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TIRIBELLO FRANCESCA 2134 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MARTELLA MICHELE 2135 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 DERNIO GIADA 2136 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P POLETTO ANDREA 2137 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G AGNELLO SONIA 2138 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CUTOLO FRANCESCO 2139 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D COSTABILE SERAFINA 2140 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ZANNI EVA 2141 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L VIVIANI GIORGIA 2142 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ROSSETTO PIERPAOLO 2143 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ROSSINI VALERIA 2144 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ROSSI SERENA 2145 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BALBO BENEDETTA 2146 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 OSTI VALENTINA 2147 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CAVALLINI MARIKA 2148 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GHINATO FRANCESCA 2149 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BOLDRIN SIMONE 2150 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MARZOLA GUENDALINA 2151 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PAPAIANNI MARIO 2152 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 MELINA FABIANA 2153 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D CHIAVEGATO PAOLO 2154 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P LAURENTI MADDALENA 2155 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BUFFA FEDERICO 2156 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STOCCO EDOARDO 2157 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BERTI ALYSON 2158 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PAVAN LARA 2159 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZANELLATO ENRICO 2160 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAVAZZANA GABRIELE 2161 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MIRITI LUANA MARIA 2162 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ZERBINATI PAOLO 2163 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 GRAUSO LUIGI 2164 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BEGNOZZI ERIKA 2165 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MAUGERI CRISTIAN 2166 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ZAMANA EMANUELE 2167 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MANFRINATO ZOE 2168 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FIOCCO LINDA 2169 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 2170 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BOSSIO VERONICA 2171 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SELLITRI NUNZIA FILOMENA 2172 6,80 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D ZANDONATI ROBERTA 2173 6,78 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 RAVARRA SIMONE 2174 6,77 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C COVIELLO CLOTILDE 2175 6,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MALAGUGINI GIORGIA 2176 6,75 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GAZZIERO ELISABETTA 2177 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BOSCOLO ANDREA 2178 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PREGNOLATO MIA 2179 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PIZZO JACOPO 2180 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BUONO BIAGIO 2181 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROSSI FABIO 2182 6,75 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BONAVIGO MONIA 2183 6,73 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C GUZZON GIORGIO 2184 6,71 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRANCHIN CRISTINA 2185 6,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D POZZATO MARIA GRAZIA 2186 6,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MASTROPASQUA ROSA MARIA BERNADETTA 2187 6,70 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D ASTOLFI ANNALISA 2188 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VALMORI LUDOVICA 2189 6,70 N S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E CAMBIO FEDERICA 2190 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q GRISPI SALVATORE 2191 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A PIAZZA JOEMY 2192 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANCIN CHIARA 2193 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CINELLI ANNA 2194 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A VETRANO GIUSEPPE 2195 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BERGO ALBERTO 2196 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ALBERTINI ALESSANDRA 2197 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PONZETTO GIADA 2198 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ROSSI ROSSANA 2199 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PRUDENZIATO VITTORIA 2200 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 RITONDO ALBERTO 2201 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GEGA ANISA 2202 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G SANTANGELO SIMONE 2203 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MARANGON GIADA 2204 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PECE ADALBERTO 2205 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ARATO MILENA 2206 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BOSCARATO ALESSANDRO 2207 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C TRAPELLA SILVIA 2208 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PALMA CESARE 2209 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FURIN ALESSIA 2210 6,70 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TURCHIARELLI MARIA CARMELA 2211 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SCARAMOZZINO DEMETRIO 2212 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X RAPIERI ANDREA 2213 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L GIBIN LAURA 2214 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G COBIANCHI GIADA 2215 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 FORNASIERO ELENA 2216 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 TOGNOLO LUCA 2217 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A GUIDI MASSIMILIANO 2218 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G NAPOLITANO CARMELINA 2219 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 STOPPA PAOLO 2220 6,70 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DAL BOSCO SERENA 2221 6,68 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B BRIZZANTE DIEGO 2222 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PADOAN ELISA 2223 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FINOTTI SERENA 2224 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GIOLO VALENTINA 2225 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MANTOVANI MICHELE 2226 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SORIANO GIOVANNA 2227 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BARATTO MONICA 2228 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GABRIELI RICCARDO 2229 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 GUERRA ROMINA 2230 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N DUO' SAMANTHA 2231 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B CAVALLINI DEBORA 2232 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 FALCONI PAOLA 2233 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CESTARI LORELLA MARIA 2234 6,67 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SEGANTIN MATTEO 2235 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 RANZI GESSICA 2236 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BARONI MONICA 2237 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CRIVELLENTE EMANUELA 2238 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q PIZZARDO SILVIA 2239 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A ZAIA SILVIA 2240 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E PASQUALINI MICHELE 2241 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TEMPORIN SARA 2242 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 LINIO STEFANIA 2243 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 TOLOMEI BARBARA 2244 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CASTIGLIA CLAUDIO ANTONINO 2245 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CHIEREGATTI ANTONELLA 2246 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 PIZZO GUENDALINA 2247 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 AMENDOLA FRANCESCA 2248 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CELEGHIN MICHELE 2249 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A AVANZI SABINA 2250 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PIRAS CRISTINA 2251 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CAPPELLATO LORENZA 2252 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LANDRIANI PAOLA 2253 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ROSA GIULIANA 2254 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VERONESE ANTONELLA 2255 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CAPUZZONI CORRADO 2256 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BORGHESAN CESARE ANTONIO 2257 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MORETTO ANDREA 2258 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GAZZI LORELLA 2259 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ROSINI SIMONETTA 2260 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GILIOLI ROSSANA 2261 6,67 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P DE GRANDIS PATRIZIA 2262 6,66 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BORIN GIANLUCA 2263 6,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MANCINI FABIO 2264 6,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E DELL'ANNA ELISA 2265 6,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VELLA MARIA GIOVANNA DOMENICA 2266 6,65 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BATTAGLIA ANTONIO 2267 6,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 SANTORSOLA FRANCO 2268 6,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P FOGLIO RAFFAELLA 2269 6,63 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GHINELLO GIULIA 2270 6,61 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 ROMANO GIOVANNI 2271 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N POZZATO FEDERICO 2272 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MENEGHESSO DANIELA 2273 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 FIORENTINO LIVIANA 2274 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PASCARELLA MICHELE 2275 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PICCINNO ALDO 2276 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CORNETTI FILIPPO 2277 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MANTINEO GIOVANNI 2278 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 GIURIOLA PAOLO 2279 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LAVEZZI FABRIZIO 2280 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SALVA' SIMONE 2281 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 BONAGURO ALESSIA 2282 6,60 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P FRACASSO LORENZO 2283 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BRAGA VALERIA 2284 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 TAROZZO GIOVANNI 2285 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MOSCARDI NICOLA 2286 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MODA ALESSIA 2287 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G EVANGELISTA ANNA 2288 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 AZZALIN ELIA 2289 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ASTOLFI JACOPO 2290 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TURATTO RICCARDO 2291 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CAVALIERI MATILDE 2292 6,60 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N GIROTTI DAVIDE 2293 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PAVANELLO FRANCESCO 2294 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MELI RICCARDO 2295 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N RUZZA VALERIA 2296 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A GIOVANNINI BENEDETTA 2297 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ANDRIOLI NICOLA 2298 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BEDENDO ALBERTO 2299 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G ETTORRE NICOLA 2300 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LICCARDO VINCENZO 2301 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MERLANTE VALENTINA 2302 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SIVIERO PAOLA 2303 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BOVOLENTA LAURA 2304 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P NOVI ROSA 2305 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MARCON ROCCO 2306 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GOVONI ANDREA 2307 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CAPPELLANO VALERIA 2308 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E RADDI VALENTINA 2309 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ROLLO FABRIZIO 2310 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 FRANCICA ANTONINO 2311 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A LO RUSSO EUPLIO 2312 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q BERTOZZI BEATRICE 2313 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BOVOLENTA TIZIANO 2314 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 PIVA SABRINA 2315 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DUO' ENRICO 2316 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D GHIRELLO MARCO 2317 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N POLESENANI ERMINIO 2318 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PETRUCCI MARIGEMMA 2319 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A GOTTARDI STEFANO 2320 6,60 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SIMEONE STEFANO 2321 6,55 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BARDELLA LUCA 2322 6,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 POLI ARIANNA 2323 6,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BERTELLI ROBERTA 2324 6,55 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BARDACCI GIUSEPPE 2325 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 DAL PRA' GIANLUCA 2326 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BAGATIN SARA 2327 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DEL GIUDICE ROSA 2328 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FERRO LETIZIA 2329 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MANGOLINI SERGIO 2330 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LUCCHIARI ILARIA 2331 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 MONTAGNA CARMELA 2332 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ROSSINI ADRIANA 2333 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DAZZANI GIULIA 2334 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ZACCONELLA ILENIA 2335 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 D'ORAZIO CHIARA 2336 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANCIN ALESSIA 2337 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 BERGO FEDERICA 2338 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MARCHESANI VALENTINA 2339 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BOARETTO SIMONE 2340 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 LANZONI TIZIANA 2341 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X RIZZI MICHELA 2342 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q HARESHKA SELMA 2343 6,50 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G PREARO CLAUDIA 2344 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CASELLATO FABIO 2345 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MIOTTO GERARDO 2346 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 POZZATO EMANUELE 2347 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 CAPPELLATO MARCO 2348 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X GRANZA CARMELO 2349 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 FRANCHINI LETIZIA 2350 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FERRARI ALBERTO 2351 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 REALE STEFANO 2352 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FRANCESCON ALESSIO 2353 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CARUSO SIMONA VINCENZA 2354 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MUNERATO NICOLO' 2355 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MAGRI' MARTINA 2356 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SALERNO MARIA GRAZIA 2357 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BAIOCCATO GIORGIA 2358 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GABRIELE VITO 2359 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CASCAVILLA BIAGIO 2360 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ROMANI ILARIA 2361 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C TURATTI ALESSANDRO 2362 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 BARI GIULIA 2363 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TROMBETTA FRANCESCO 2364 6,50 N S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X FRANCHIN ALESSANDRA 2365 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GUARNIERI JESSICA 2366 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q SESTITO GREGORIO 2367 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STURARO SAMANTHA 2368 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GHIROTTI FRANCESCA 2369 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 SGARBOSSA FEDERICA 2370 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BALDO ANNA 2371 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 DALL'OCCO NICCOLO' 2372 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B TOSTO LORENA ROSA 2373 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ZIINO GIUSEPPE 2374 6,50 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PAVANELLO MIRKO 2375 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAMPANATI MORGAN 2376 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SASSO VALENTINA 2377 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ZANFORLIN NICO 2378 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BORIN ENRICO 2379 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E BONDESAN STEFANIA 2380 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 GHEDINI ILARIA 2381 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SAGREDIN SONIA 2382 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FRIGERI SARA 2383 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 MANTOAN SILVIA 2384 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MARZOLLA CATIA 2385 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GUASTELLA MARIA GRAZIA 2386 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PICCOLO MATTEO 2387 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A CREPALDI MARISA 2388 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 STRENGHETTO PAOLA 2389 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CHIELLO ALESSIO 2390 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C SPINELLO JOSEPH 2391 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CITRO ROSETTA 2392 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 TEMPORIN ENRICO 2393 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZANELLATO CRISTIANA 2394 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ZANELLATO CATIA 2395 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C RONCONI MARCO 2396 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E TROVATO ROSITA 2397 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L PASSARELLA FABIO 2398 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 GIACOMETTI ANNA 2399 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 MARZOLLA MANUELA 2400 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E FERRARI PAOLA 2401 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 SALIN ISABELLA 2402 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SPARAPAN MORENA 2403 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GHINELLO MONICA 2404 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BARCHETTA ELIA 2405 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PINEDA BRUNA GIOVANNA 2406 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FUGAROLI ELENA BEATRICE 2407 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MILANI ARTILLA 2408 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GRENDENE VANNI 2409 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LAVEZZO ENRICO 2410 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MANCIN MASSIMO 2411 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GIFUNI GIOVANNA 2412 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZANINI CLAUDIO 2413 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CETERA LUCIA 2414 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 DE MARCHI ROBERTA 2415 6,50 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E PANIN EMANUELA 2416 6,48 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C AMBROSANIO CARMELA 2417 6,47 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FRANCESI MILENA 2418 6,47 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q OLIVO SARA 2419 6,45 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZILIOTTO ROSSANA 2420 6,45 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 VETERE ELISABETTA 2421 6,42 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E GELATI PAOLO 2422 6,42 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MENARDO ALESSANDRA 2423 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FORTIN MONICA 2424 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CAPPARELLI LUCIANO 2425 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X CASSARO ANDREA 2426 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PAVARIN STEFANIA 2427 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TUCCI GIULIA 2428 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GIOACHIN PAOLO 2429 6,40 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A MESOLELLA SIMONE 2430 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 POLISENO ROSARIA 2431 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FORTUNA SAMUELE 2432 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FERRO GIULIA 2433 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ALTIERI PATRICK 2434 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 AZZALIN ANDREA 2435 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZAMPOLLO MONICA 2436 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PORZIO MARIANGELA 2437 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BELLINATO CLAUDIA 2438 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A GOTTARDI ALBERTO 2439 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GRIGUOLO GRETA 2440 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PIRANI LUCA 2441 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P MUNARI NICOLA 2442 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 SECCO FABIO 2443 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PERNICIARO GIANPIETRO 2444 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D TIOZZO ELISA 2445 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ERMOCIDA VINCENZO 2446 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ROSSI ELENA 2447 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CERVATI CLAUDIA 2448 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MANEO LORENZA 2449 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D POZZATO RENATO 2450 6,40 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C GRANATA GIOVANNI 2451 6,37 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D RUBIN ANDREA 2452 6,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LORIA GIOVAMBATTISTA 2453 6,35 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PASELLO SIMONE 2454 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L BELLAN BALDOVINO 2455 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CREPALDI TAMARTA 2456 6,33 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 SUPPION ALESSIO 2457 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C POZZATO ANDREA 2458 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G PASQUALINI VALERIA 2459 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ONGARO FEDERICO 2460 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G BONDESAN EMANUELA SAMANTA 2461 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SALVA' NICOLETTA 2462 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CALLEGARI LUCA 2463 6,33 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G IADANZA DANIELE VINCENZO 2464 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 ZANINI LUIGI 2465 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q FERRACIN ENRICO 2466 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PAGLIAI FEDERICA 2467 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G FREZZATO ARIANNA 2468 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BELLINELLO GIANMARIA 2469 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L MARANGON MORENO 2470 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G CARUSO MONICA 2471 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MANTOVAN ILARIA 2472 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MACCHIONI ROSSANO 2473 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MANFRINATO BARBARA 2474 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CARRETTA ARIANNA 2475 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CARTANESE ROBERTO 2476 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ROCCATO MONICA 2477 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A ZANELLATO GIANCARLO 2478 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CECCHETTO FRANCESCO 2479 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PAVAN TERESA 2480 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GOTTARDI LORELLA 2481 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GUERZONI EMANUELA 2482 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SONTUOSO MARIA TERESA 2483 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TENAN CRISTINA 2484 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 TARANTINO MARIA ROSARIA 2485 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BARACCO ROSSANA 2486 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DONELLO MARINA 2487 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BERTONCINI MONICA 2488 6,33 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MARIVO BARBARA 2489 6,32 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 GRAPPEGGIA ANNALISA 2490 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DATURA ANGELO 2491 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MICHIELETTI LAURA 2492 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C RUSSO BENEDETTO 2493 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X CHINAGLIA PIETRO 2494 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SOLLIMA TIZIANA 2495 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A PUNCHINA NICOLO' 2496 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D SEGALA IGOR 2497 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PIANTAVIGNA BELINDA 2498 6,30 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CATALANO ROSANNA 2499 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BOSCOLO ALICE MARIA 2500 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C DEL ROSARIO HILARY ARLETH 2501 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MAZZEO SIMONE 2502 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N ZEMIGNANI RICCARDO 2503 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D DESTRO MARCO 2504 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E NALDI NICOLE 2505 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E GIAQUINTA SALVATORE 2506 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CHIACCHIARINI RICCARDO 2507 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BACCHIEGA JESSICA 2508 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P GIUDICE ANNA 2509 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROSSETTO GIORGIA 2510 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C POZZATO ANNA 2511 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L SIVIERO NICOLA 2512 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MATERA FRANCESCO 2513 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 OLIVIERI RICCARDO 2514 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SANTANGELO ALESSIA ROBERTA 2515 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BRUNO VINCENZO 2516 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BARBIERI DOMENICO 2517 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C RICCARDI ANTONIO 2518 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 RUGGIERI LISA 2519 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 CARAMORI GRETA 2520 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZENNARO ALBERTO 2521 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MIRAGLIA RENATO 2522 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 GOLTARA MARCO 2523 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MAZZOLA FABIO 2524 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MARZOCCA ALESSANDRO 2525 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CRIVELLARI MARIKA 2526 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ASTOLFI ADRIANO 2527 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MERLO ELISA 2528 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TOGNIN SILVIA 2529 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CUCCHIELLA ANTONIO 2530 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VIDALI GIACOMO 2531 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MARTORELLI SALVATORE EMILIO 2532 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MUNARI ROBERTA 2533 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GRASSO MARIO 2534 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MARANGONI LAURA 2535 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CIANO DOMENICO 2536 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B LORIA PIERO 2537 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C NAPOLITANO VINCENZO 2538 6,30 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D LAURENTI ELENA 2539 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C BORSARI ANTONELLA 2540 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 CAMPACI ALBERTO 2541 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CALCATERRA CETTINA 2542 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GAROFALO ANTONIETTA 2543 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BELLANCA ANNARITA 2544 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 MANNA MARCO 2545 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 PADOVAN PATRIZIA 2546 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A PASQUALI SIMONA 2547 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BEGO SERENELLA 2548 6,30 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GASTALDELLO MATTEO 2549 6,28 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ARTILLO GENNARO 2550 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 NUCCIO PIERANGELO 2551 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G MARTARELLO CHIARA 2552 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SALAMONE SERENA 2553 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DORIA MARINA 2554 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CRESCENTI MARIANO 2555 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X BELLONZI MARTINA 2556 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GRIECO ANTONIO 2557 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C ROCCATO ALICE 2558 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L CASTA VALENTINA 2559 6,25 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 TURCATO MARINA 2560 6,22 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G STECCA SILVIA 2561 6,21 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BUTTICE' FEDERICA 2562 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E LAVEZZI LETIZIA 2563 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E CONTARTESE ANTONELLA CARMEN 2564 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 ZAMBELLO RICCARDO 2565 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 ZENNARO CHIARA 2566 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 LICCARDI LAURA 2567 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PUDDU FRANCESCO 2568 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MILAN LORNA 2569 6,20 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CREPALDI SOFIA 2570 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BERTASI ALEX 2571 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 ZAGATO EVELIN 2572 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q LAURIA DEBORA 2573 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MARCHETTO GIULIA 2574 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 STOPPA FILIPPO 2575 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BERSAN TIZIANO 2576 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q DE LIA FABIO 2577 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G TENUTA CHIARA 2578 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P MERCURI DAVIDE 2579 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SCANO MATTIA 2580 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 NORDIO FILIPPO 2581 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FERRARI GIADA 2582 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CHECCHINATO CHIARA 2583 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROMETTO JESSICA 2584 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D CECILIATO ELENA 2585 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BARRACO DANIELE 2586 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MILANI DAVIDE 2587 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MANCO ALBERTO 2588 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 CALZAVARINI EMMA 2589 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 TOMARCHIO ROSARIO 2590 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 SANTATO VANESSA 2591 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ZANOVELLO ELISA 2592 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FINOTTI MARICA 2593 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D DOLCE CRISTIAN 2594 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G GARRAFA DORIANA 2595 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D PENZO DEBORAH 2596 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 SPEDO ENRICO 2597 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A PATUZZO ELISA 2598 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZERBINATI FEDERICO 2599 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FERRO LUCA 2600 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MARCELLO PIERGIOVANNI 2601 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BELTRAMI ALBERTO 2602 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ALBIERO ELISA 2603 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ZALTRON MARTA 2604 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 SIVIERO FRANCESCA 2605 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 MAGHINI SIMONE 2606 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GRISOTTO CHIARA 2607 6,20 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B GARNIERI CHIARA 2608 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 NEGRELLO MASSIMO 2609 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BERNARDINELLO MATTEO 2610 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 LICARI NATALINO 2611 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D ALBERTIN MATTEO 2612 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q ZANOTTO MASSIMO 2613 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N PREGNOLATO ANDREA 2614 6,17 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 CERNIGLIARO CATERINA 2615 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 VALIERI CLAUDIA 2616 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D FRAULINI FABRIZIO 2617 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 COLOZZI ELISA 2618 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ZANIRATO MAURIZIO 2619 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DE MORI GRAZIA 2620 6,17 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GHINELLO CATIA 2621 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LAURENTI MARIA ASSUNTA 2622 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 CANTARERO VINCENZA 2623 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C PAVANELLO CINZIA 2624 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SAGGIORO CATERINA 2625 6,17 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VOLINIA PATRIZIA 2626 6,15 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CHIARION LAURA 2627 6,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A BERNARDINELLO LORETTA 2628 6,15 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X DAVI' CLAUDIA 2629 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G PALADIN GIULIA 2630 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 DAVI MICHELA 2631 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 ROCCATI MARIA PIA 2632 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BELLUCO ELISA 2633 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ROSSIN AMBRA 2634 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A CAPUTO LAZZARO MICHELE 2635 6,10 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GIRARDELLO MICHELE 2636 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BRIATTI MAURIZIO 2637 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MIRTO GENNARO 2638 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MESIANI PIETRO 2639 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MOSCA ANDREA 2640 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q SATTIN EMMA 2641 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MEDEA ANDREA 2642 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CATTOZZO GIADA 2643 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E VIRGARA GIOVANNI 2644 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A PUOCCI MARTINA 2645 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C ZANIRATO VALENTINA 2646 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRAULINI ROBERTA 2647 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MILAN SERENA 2648 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q GEGA ARIONA 2649 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 BEVILACQUA JUNA 2650 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BORGATO GIORGIO 2651 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ZANARDI MICHELE 2652 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 COSTA WILMER 2653 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAGNONI MATTIA 2654 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 SIRIGNANO PASQUALE 2655 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 PAVANELLO CHIARA 2656 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MARCON VERONICA 2657 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 STABILIN RAFFAELLE 2658 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MURARI ALBERTO 2659 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MORANDI AURORA 2660 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 ZARAMELLA BARBARA 2661 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TARIBELLO LUCIANA 2662 6,10 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ZANIRATO MARIO 2663 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G LAUDATO MARIA CAROLINA 2664 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 FERRO ALESSANDRO 2665 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BERTELLI MARA 2666 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ARMILLOTTA PATRIZIA 2667 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A SICCHIERO JESSICA 2668 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MAZZA NADIA 2669 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E PUNCHINA FABIO 2670 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X TRAMARIN DANIELE 2671 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FIORINI ANNIKA 2672 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 TROMBIN SARA CLEO 2673 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 PINATO ELISA 2674 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BOSCARATO LUCA 2675 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BACCHIEGA ELENA 2676 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PITTALIS DANILA 2677 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X MARAGNO MAURIZIO 2678 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CREPALDI LUCIANA 2679 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 FORMENTON SANDRA 2680 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BOVOLENTA MARCO 2681 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C CATTOZZO SARA 2682 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P PARISI GRAZIELLA 2683 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G RISERBATO GIUSEPPE 2684 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CAPONIGRO GERPAOLO 2685 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CALLEGARI PAOLA 2686 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BOVOLENTA LINDA 2687 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PAVAN CHIARA 2688 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 LAZZARINI FILIPPO 2689 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZOGNO FEDERICA 2690 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G SECCO MICHELA 2691 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P ZAMBON EVA 2692 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ROSSIN MICHELA 2693 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N MORETTO MERILJ 2694 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BADAN SIMONE 2695 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GENTILUOMO DOMENICA 2696 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P SINIGAGLIA MARIA CRISTINA 2697 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 MENARELLO GIOVANNI 2698 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 GARBI OSCAR MAURIZIO 2699 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q VERONESE ANDREA MIRKO 2700 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PISTOLIN FEDERICA 2701 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TUROLLA CARLO 2702 6 S 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CIACCIA CLAUDIO 2703 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 LUCCHIN LAURA 2704 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 FORZA LAURA 2705 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 FIORAVANTI DARIA 2706 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00200A LISI GLORIA 2707 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FUSETTI CLARA 2708 6 S 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 VISCOVO MATTEO 2709 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C MARCOMINI SARA 2710 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80000E GRAZIANO CRISTINA GRAZIA 2711 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 BALZAN STEFANO 2712 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PISERA' ANTONIO PIO 2713 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MORAR RAMON ADRIAN 2714 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SARTO MATTEO 2715 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ROSSI GLORIA 2716 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FRANZOSO ANDREA 2717 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MODONESI FEDERICO 2718 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 BELLOTTI MARCO 2719 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TOFFANIN GIULIA 2720 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 GRENDENE SABRINA 2721 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G BOSCOLO LUCA 2722 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 PARTESANI MATTEO 2723 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BALDO NICOLE 2724 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MORIN SAMUELE 2725 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 MARZOLA ALESSANDRA 2726 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 STELLIN MICHELE 2727 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BALLARIN MARCO 2728 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 MASIERO MARIKA 2729 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MIGLIOLI MATTHIAS 2730 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B D'AURIA LUIGI 2731 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C BOCCARDO SARA 2732 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CIAMBARELLA FRANCESCO 2733 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MENEGHINI RICCARDO 2734 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAVANELLO STEFANO 2735 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 MUNARI CHIARA 2736 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 GOLDIN DANIELA 2737 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 ROSSI MARIKA 2738 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 FORMAGGIO CHIARA 2739 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BOSCOLO LUANA 2740 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L MILANI ELENA 2741 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N FILIPPI MATTIA 2742 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 CELLIO ALESSANDRO 2743 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 VILLANI LUCA 2744 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BOSI ANDREA 2745 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SIMEONI ALEX 2746 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D GRANDI MARTINA 2747 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 SQUAIELLA DAVIDE 2748 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 DE MARCO DANIEL 2749 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 BARACCO DANIELE 2750 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D LAURENTI CHIARA 2751 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROMM052008 CONCHI FRANCESCO 2752 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 FINOTELLI MANUEL 2753 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G ARCURI YADIRA 2754 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS003006 PASSIGATO SARA 2755 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 TUCCI ELISAGIORGIA 2756 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 BRESSAN GIULIA 2757 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 CARACCHI SARA 2758 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 SARTO MARTINA 2759 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C FONTOLAN MATTEO 2760 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C DE CRISTOFANO FILOMENA 2761 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D FONSATO GIOIA 2762 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C POZZATI MARTA 2763 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 BRAGA RICCARDO 2764 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B PIZZINI GUSTAVO 2765 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 NADDEO CARMELA 2766 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 DE BEI CATERINA 2767 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 TIDON ALESSANDRO 2768 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZANELLATO ALESSANDRO 2769 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L BANIN ENRICO 2770 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BIANCHIN LINDA 2771 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RIZZATELLO ANDREA 2772 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00100E CREA MARCO 2773 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 VISENTIN MICHELE 2774 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B VISENTIN ALICE 2775 S 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 CAPISANI OMAR 2776 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D MILAN LORENZO 2777 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 ALEMANNO ANDREA 2778 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 SISSA MARTA 2779 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q ZAGATO SIMONE 2780 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q CHIARION FILIPPO 2781 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X ROSSIN VALERIA 2782 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G PREARO FEDERICO 2783 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P RAIMONDI LUCA 2784 6 N 2021-08-26



DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC815008 TOMIATO MATTIA 2785 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 STRANIERI ANTONIO 2786 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81700X PIVA ELENA 2787 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 GUOLO YANU' 2788 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 ZANELLATO WANI 2789 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FABBIAN LISA 2790 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 SCARAZZATI MADDALENA 2791 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B DE VINCI ROSSELLA 2792 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS011005 VERONESE DAVIDE 2793 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 STERLINO ANDREA 2794 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 GAGLIARDO ALBERTO 2795 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PROSDOCIMI TIZIANA 2796 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D PAIATTO LAURA 2797 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BALESTRINO ANDREANA 2798 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G DI SARNO VINCENZO 2799 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q STANO STEFANIA 2800 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A POZZATI SILVIA 2801 S 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G DONCIU SORINA LEONTINA 2802 S 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D RIZZO ERIKA 2803 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D WIERZBICKA KATARZYNA EWA 2804 S 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q PALERMO PIETRO 2805 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B ZOGNO LUANA 2806 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC816004 CARDAROPOLI GIUSEPPE 2807 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC802006 ZANINI ELISA 2808 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C VITTORINI LINO 2809 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TOMAINI PAOLA 2810 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A AVANZI SIMONA 2811 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D BERGANTIN MIRKO 2812 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G CIOTTA ANGELA 2813 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 ARMELLIN MARCO 2814 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 COSTA ANDREA 2815 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 BERGAMASCHI SABRINA 2816 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P BUSON LUCA 2817 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 POLI MORENA 2818 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PASTORELLO ANNA 2819 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82200B MUCCI FABRIZIO 2820 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 CECCHETTO NICOLA 2821 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q MASTROSIMONE FABIO 2822 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D SCABIN STEFANIA 2823 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 ZANOVELLO MOIRA 2824 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C PERZOLLA CRISTINA 2825 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 TOMASELLI SABRINA 2826 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPS01000P TRESOLDI SABRINA 2827 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 BROCANELLO MONICA 2828 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC810005 FERRARI VANIA 2829 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROSSI FABIO 2830 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82100G VOGLIARDI CELESTINA 2831 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C POMPILIO MARIA 2832 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC807009 VINCI DANIELE 2833 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q TEMPORIN SERENA 2834 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80500N BEDESCHI ELENA 2835 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC808005 NEGRI MONICA 2836 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 VERONESE MONICA 2837 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G MECCA MARGHERITA 2838 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC823007 CIMARELLI CINZIA 2839 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS00700D BALBO ALESSANDRO 2840 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q RUSSO RENATO 2841 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 ROSSI LUCIA 2842 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q BARON MARZIA 2843 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 BASSANI MASSIMO 2844 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81300L GIRELLO DAVIDE 2845 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC803002 AVANZI SANDRA 2846 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81900G TOLOMEO MAURIZIO 2847 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC811001 SPROCATI CARLO 2848 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D MARANGON CHIARA 2849 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PAVANELLO MONICA 2850 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80600D VIANELLO CINZIA 2851 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC80100A MICHIELETTI SANDRA 2852 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS008009 PORTIERI STEFANIA 2853 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIS012001 PARLETTO ANNUNZIATA 2854 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC82000Q FERLIN LORENZO 2855 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I RORH01000C MALIN ALBINA 2856 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROIC81400C FINOTTI FRANCO 2857 6 N 2021-08-26
DEFINITIVA 3 RO ROIC808005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ROPM01000Q CECCHETTO ERMINIA 2858 6 N 2021-08-26


